


COOEP)XAHME - CONTENTS
®poHTanbHbIn ctennax (front shelving) 3
- O6wme cBegeHmns (general INfOrmation) .........ooiiiiiiiiiiiii 4
- Mpy3onoabeMHOCTb pambl (frame [0ad CAPACILY) ....coivviiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e e aaeeees 6
- pysonogbeMHOCTb 6anok (beam 10ad CaPACILY) ......ooovviiiiiiiiiii 9
- [py3onogbemHocTb 6anok nonepeyHbix (cross beam load capacity) .......ccceeeeviiieiiiiiiiiiiieee e 10
- PacnonoxeHue rpysa Ha 6ankax (cargo distribution onbeams) ..........ccoo 11
- PacnonoxeHne nogaoHOB (PAllEtS [aYOUL) ........iiiiiiii e 12
Monou4Hbin cTtennax (long span shelving) 15
- O6wume ceepeHnsa (general iINfFOrmMation) ............uuuiiiiiiiiii e e 16
- Mpy3sonogbeMHOCTb pambl (frame [0ad CapaCIty) ........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 18
- [py3onoabeMHOCTb 6anok (beam 10ad CAPACILY) .......eiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e 19
- 'py3onogbeMHocTb NONoK (shelf load Capacity) .........oovviiiiiiiiii 20
- Komnnekraums nonok Ha 6ankax MGK (shelves set for MGK beams) ..........coooovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiicie e, 21
- Komnnekrauusa noxaposawuTHbix nonok Ha 6ankax MGK (fire protection shelves set for MGK beams) .......... 22
MmyounHHbIn cTennax (drive-in shelving) 23
- O6wme ceegeHUs (general iNfOrMatioN) ......... ... . e bbb 24
- [pysonogbemHocTb noxemeHToB (lodgements load capacity) ... 26
- [py3onogbeMHOCTb paMbl (frame [0ad CAPACILY) .....oooviviiiiiiiiiiiiie 27
- PacnonoxeHue rpysa Ha noxemeHTax (cargo distribution on lodgements) .........cccccceiiiiiiiiiii, 29
- MoHTaxHas cxema pam rmybuHHoro ctennaxa (frames assembly drawing) ..o, 30
- Cxema pacnonoxeHus ropusoHTanemn u cteonooro otceka (layout of horizontal pieces
= aTo BT al o delo) g T=Yeru o] aIET=Tox 1 1] o IR PP 31
- Cxema pacnonoxeHus NoXXemeHTOB 1 arnemeHToB 3awwmThl (layout of lodgements
= lo I =T o TN o] o] (=Yoo ] o ) PPN 33
Me3oHuHHbIN cTennax (multilevel shelving) 35
- O6wume ceepeHnsa (general iINfFOrmMation) ..........ooouiiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e 36
- pysonogbeMHOCTb pambl (frame [0ad CaPaCIty) .......coooviiiiiiiiiiiii 38
STIECTHULA (STAIN) oo 39
= o) oo s £ TN (o =1 () IR PP 40
TexHunyeckue cneuucpukaumum (data sheets) 41
- Komnnektauns pam poHTanbLHOro, Nofio4HOro U Me3oHnHHOro ctennaxa (frame set for front,
long-span and multilevel SNEIVING) ..o 42
- Komnnektauus pam rmybuHHoro ctenaxa (frame assembly of drive-in shelvin) ...........ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinns 48
Rl O3 o)1 I (8] o] 4T | 1 ) T UPPPPPPPUPN 61
- BcTaBka coeguHuTenbHas, NOANSATHUKK, NacTUHa BbipaBHUBatoLWwas (connecting insert,
foot steps, 1eVEIIING PIAtE) ..o 63
- MNMnacTtuHa pasrpyxatowas, ropusoHTanu (loading plate, horizontal pieces) ........cccccvviiiiiiii 64
- ONAroHANM (AIAGONAI PIECES) ...uunieeeiiiiiiiie e ettt e e ettt e e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e easaa e e e eeeeeeessa e eeeeeeeensnnnnnns 66
-Bankn MG (DEamMs MG) ..o 68
- Banku MGK, 6anka MGN (beams MGK, beam MGN) ... 69
- Barnkuy MONEPEUHBIE (CIOSS DEAMIS) ..ottt 70
- banka nonepeyHas MGK, Hactun OCIT, NIACI (cross beam MGK, wood and laminated chip board) ............ 71
I 1L €T L= AT PP 72
- KpoHwterH noxemeHTa (lodgement bracket) ... 74
i
G 50




COOEPXAHUE - CONTENTS

- Jlo)keMeHT, coefuHuTENb CNapeHHOro psiaa, KPoHWTenH anaroHanu (lodgement, connector

of adjacent rows, diagonal PIECE DracKet) ...
- Me3oHuHHbIE cTenaxwu - banka nonepeyHas BHELHSASA, KPOHLWITENH 6ankM nonepeyHon BHELLHEN,

HacTun npocmnupoBaHHbIN ¢ Nnepdopaunen, ukcatop HactTuna Ha 6anky (multilevel shelvings - external
cross beam, bracket of the external cross beam, decking profile punched, decking lock on a beam) ..............
- Me3oHVHHbIe cTenaxwu - NecTHUUa, orpaxxaeHue nectHuubl (Multilevel shelvings - stair, stair barriers) .........
- Me3oHuHHbIE cTenaxu - orpaxxaeHne K BopoTam, BopoTa pacnaluHble (Multilevel shelvings - fence

for hinged gates, hinged gate) .........oooiiiiiiiiiiiii et

Akceccyapbl (accessories)

- OnemeHTbl 6e30MacHOCTU (Safety EIEMENTS) .......iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii bbb neeeeeee
- MprcTeHHasn CeKUMA (Wall SECHON) ..ooiiiiiii et e e e e e et et e e e e e e e et s s e e e eeeaanaaaeeeaeenes
- YctaHoBKa TopueBor cekunn (head section installation) ..o
- CBAI3b PAOOB (FOWS CONNECHION) iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee ettt
- OnemeHTbl 6e3onacHocTu rmybuHHoro ctennaxa (safety elements for drive-in shelving) ..o
- 3awmTa paMbl (frame ProteCtion) ...
- Onopa 6pyca 3awwmTbl, orpaHn4mMTenb NOgA0HA HMXHUI (protection bar support, pallet lower barrier) ...........
- Bpyc 3awmnTbl, orpaHnunTenb (Protection bar, DAITIEr) ... e
- JloTok noxxemeHTa, coeguHUTENb cnapeHHoro psaaa (lodgement guide, connector of adjacent rows) .............
- CoeguHuUTEnNb CNapeHHoro psga, ukcaTop CeKLuumn TOpLEBOW, MacTMHa KPenneHus CBs3n psaos,
orpaxgeHue TopueBoe BepxHee (connector of adjacent rows, head section lock, rows connection

(1 F= L LT N] o] o= gt =Y g Yo I o T= 4 = o U
- banka cteHoBbIx naHenewn, nannetocton (wall panels beam, pallet stopper) ...
- Pasgenutenu Ha Banky (beam diVIAEIS) .......cooiiiiiiiiii e
- Kptok Ha Barnky, naHenb TopLueBas ceTyarasi, pasgenurenb Ha nonky (hook for beam,

wire mesh head panel, SHEIF AIVIAEI) ........oii ittt e e eseeeesseeessseseeennsnnnnes
- PasgenuTens Ha nonky cnnoLHou, orpaxaeHue cetyartoe (solid divider on shelf, wire mesh barrier) ...........
- CTeHka 3agHss cetyatas (wire mesh back panels) ...
- Akeno3nTopbl AN MANTKN (HI1ES diSPIayS) ..o
= OCBELUEHUE (lIGNES) oorriiiiii ittt et e e e ettt e e e et e e et e e e e e ee e e ettt e e e e e e e e e traaaaaaaaanes

'm’
al
@)




®POHTAJIbHbIU CTEJIAX

FRONT SHELVING

O’
al
a



®POHTAJTbHbI CTENNAX - FRONT SHELVING

OBLUME CBEAEHUA - GENERAL INFORMATION

@OpoHTanbHble CTENMaxu 4BMSIOTCA CaMOW MONynspHON U 3A(PMEKTUBHON CTENMNaXHOW cucteMon Ans
XpaHeHWs Kak O4HOPOAHbIX, TaK U pa3HOPOAHbLIX FPY30B Ha NOAAOHAaX.

Crennaxu CoCTOAT M3 BepTUKamnbHbLIX pamM W ropu3oHTarbHbIX 6anok pasnuyHoW AnuHbI, KOMMIEKTYTCS
dukcaTopamm, NpesoxXpaHsoLLMMM rOpuU3oHTarnbHble Banku oT cry4yanHoro BbIOMBaHUSA UX BUAMK NOrpy34dumka.

@PpoHTanbHble CTENMaXW yCTaHABMMBAKTCA B JIMHUIO HEOrPaHWYEHHOW AMWHbI, C NOObIM  KONMYECTBOM
SIPYCOB M BO3MOXHOCTbIO perynupoBaHms 6anok no BeicoTe ¢ warom 50 Mm.

Crennaxun c poHTanbHOW 3arpy3kor obecneuvBatoT CBOOOAHLIA [OCTYN K KaXZoMy MNOAAOHY, WX
yCTaHaBnNMBalT B OAMHAPHbIE UMW CrapeHHble psabl, YTO NMO3BONSET fyylle OopraHUM3oBaTb XpaHeHMe ToBapa U
3 PeKTUBHO MCMNOMNb30BaTh CKMaZACKyo NMoLlaib 3a CYET 3arnonHeHUs ckraga no BbicoTe.

Ha cTtennaxax oObl4HO pa3meLLaloT 2 OCHOBHbIX TUMa NogAoHOB - eBponogaoH EUR (800x1200x150 mm) n
duHcknin nogaoH FIN (1000x1200x150 mm).

OpoHTanbHbIMK CTeNnaxamm OCHAaLLLalTCA NOrMCTUYECKUE LIEHTPbI U TepMUHAanbI, CKaackue KOMIMMEKChI,
pacnpeaennTenbHble LEHTPbI TOProBbIX KOMMaHWM 1 cKnagbl NPpeanpusaTui.

Crennaxwu obrnafatoT BbICOKON HECYLLEWN CMOCOBHOCTLIO, pacCHMTLIBAOTCSA Ha pa3nuyHble Harpysku (go 5 000 kr
Ha napy 6anok n go 25 000 Kr Ha cekumio).

dpoHTanbHbIe CTEeNNaXu ABMSITCA OCHOBON ME30OHUHHBIX KOHCTPYKLIIA.

Front shelving is the most popular and efficient shelving system for storage of both similar type and combined
goods on pallets.

Shelving consists of vertical frames and horizontal beams of various lengths; it is equipped with lockers
preventing the beams from accident kick out by a fork lift.

Front shelving systems are installed into a line of any length with any number of levels; the beams are
adjustable by height with 50 mm pitch.

Shelving systems with front loading allow easy access to each pallet; they are installed in single or double rows
which ensure the best management of goods stocking and efficient use of storage area due to the occupation of the
warehouse height.

Normally the shelving is designed for two types of pallets — EUR (800x1200x150 mm) and FIN
(1000x1200x150 mm).

The front shelving is designed for logistic centers and terminals, warehouses, distribution centers of trading
companies and warehouses of production companies.

The shelving systems have high loading capacity; they are designed for various weights (up to 5000 kg per
beam pair and up to 25 000 kg per section).

Front shelving is a basis of multilevel systems.




o

®POHTAJIbHbIU CTEJIAX - FRONT SHELVING

= = = s

= = = = = = = = = = ¢

ooooooooooooooooooooo

0



®POHTANBbHbIW CTENNAX - FRONT SHELVING

rPY30MNOABbEMHOCTb PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

Mpy30MOABLEMHOCTb Pambl 3aBUCUT OT PacCcTOsSiHUSA Mexady sipycamMu 6anok u(unu) ot nona Ao nepsoro sipyca Garok.

Load capacity of frame depends on distance between shelf beam decks and(or) distance between the floor and first beam desk.

MAKCUMATNBHO AONYCTUMASA rPY30NOABLEMHOCTb PAMbI AN CTOEK U3 CTANU CT3 roCT 16523-97, KI
FRAME MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY FOR UPRIGHTS FROM SREEL St3 GOST 16523-97, KG

PacctosiHue mexagy 6ankamu hmax, mm -
CeueHune CTOWKM - S, Distance between beams hmax, mm
i i mm
Upright section 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500
] 1,5 | 10500 | 10300 | 10100 | 9900 9 700 9 400 9 100
<
70 ® 2,0 | 13400 | 13100 | 12800 | 12400 | 12200 | 11800 | 11500
D) 2,5 | 16900 | 16500 | 16100 | 15700 | 15300 | 14800 | 14 300
' s 1,5 | 12000 | 11700 | 11500 | 11200 | 10900 | 10600 | 10 100
<
g5 ° 2,0 | 15400 | 15100 | 14800 | 14500 | 14100 | 13800 | 13400
s 2,5 | 18900 | 18500 | 18200 | 17800 | 17500 | 17100 | 16800
)
. 2,0 | 17300 | 16900 | 16600 | 16300 | 16000 | 15700 | 15300
100 °
o T 25| 21700 | 21300 | 20800 | 20300 | 19900 | 19500 | 19 000
T
t 2,0 | 20000 | 19700 | 19300 | 19000 | 18500 | 18100 | 17 600
<
120 ®
i | 25| 25000 | 24500 | 24000 | 23500 | 23000 | 22600 | 22200

I [T 1
i
h=1200
v T 11 1
— I
vy I [T T
——
h=1000
vy [ [T T

1

I1

1

2

=

Cronku ¢ TonwmHon metanna 1,5 MM He NpUMeEHATb B paMax Bbille 6 m.
Pambl 13 ctoek ¢ TonwuHon metanna 1,5 Mm He NpuMeHsiTb nog 6arnku rpy3onogbeMHOCTLI0 6onee 2400 kr.

Frames higher than 6 m with upright wall thickness 1,5 mm are not allowed.
Frames from uprights with metal thickness 1,5 mm are not to be used with beams more than 2400 kg of load capacity.

Mpumep pacuera:

Calculation example:

,0x120

| 20120
=

h 1750 max = 19 000 kg

h=1500

=y

2,5x85

T

h 2250 max =17 100 kg




®POHTANBbHbIW CTENNIAX - FRONT SHELVING

rPY30MNOAbEMHOCTb PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

rpy30I'IO,El.'béMHOCTb pamMbl 3aBUCUT OT pacCToAHUA Mexay ApycamMiu Ganok I/I(I/IJ'II/I) OT nosna oo nepBoro dpyca 6anox.

Load capacity of frame depends on distance between shelf beam decks and(or) distance between the floor and first beam desk.

MAKCUMATNBbHO [OMYCTUMASA MPY30MO4bEMHOCTb PAMbI AN CTOEK U3 CTANU S355MC EN10149-2, K
FRAME MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY FOR UPRIGHTS FROM SREEL S355MC EN10149-2, KG

PacctosiHue mexagy 6ankamu hmax, mm -
CeueHune CTOVKM - S, Distance between beams hmax, mm
i i mm
Upright section 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500
7 s 1,5 12 600 12 300 12 100 11 800 11 600 11 200 10 900
<
70 *® 2,0 16 000 15700 15 300 14 800 14 600 14 100 13 800
'7‘ 70 2,5 20 200 19 800 19 300 18 800 18 300 17 700 17 100
1 S 1,5 14 400 14 000 13 800 13 400 13 000 12 700 12 100
<
85 ® 2,0 18 400 18 100 17 700 17 400 16 900 16 500 16 000
’7‘ 85 2,5 22 600 22 200 21 800 21 300 21 000 20 500 20 100
]
- 2,0 20 700 20 200 19 900 19 500 19 200 18 800 18 300
100 *®
100 2,5 26 000 25 500 24 900 24 300 23 800 23 400 22 800
7ﬂ s
& 2,0 24 000 23 600 23 100 22 800 22 200 21 700 21 100
<
120 ©
‘ 120 ‘ 2,5 30 000 29 400 28 800 28 200 27 600 27 100 26 600

Cronku ¢ TonwuHon metanna 1,5 MM He NpUMeEHATb B paMax Bbille 6 m.
Pambl 13 ctoek ¢ TonwumHon metanna 1,5 Mm He NpuMeHsiTb noa 6arnku rpy3onogbeMHOCTLI0 6onee 2700 kr.

Frames higher than 6 m with upright wall thickness 1,5 mm are not allowed.
Frames from uprights with metal thickness 1,5 mm are not to be used with beams more than 2700 kg of load capacity.

Mpumep pacuera:

Calculation example:

2,0x120 |, .2,5x85
S T
1T 1 T 1 T 1 R I N I I | | [ I7T T
| M= — 0 M=
h=1200
h=1500
vy 1T 1 T 1 T 1
— 0 I—
:::I[I [T T[T 17 11 ]I:
v T T[T TT 1 T 1
—— 1=
h=1000
v | T 1 -
h 1750 max = 22 800 kg h 2250 max = 20 500 kg
i
7 G50



®POHTAJIbHbI CTENNAX - FRONT SHELVING

CHWXEHWE r'PY30NOABLEMHOCTU PAMbI - DECREASING FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

an aKcnnyatauunmn cTennaxemn c KONMYECTBOM CEKL M MeHee 4-X N KONTMYECTBOM ApycoB 0anok meHee 2-X, nonyctu-
Masd pr30|'|0£l,'béMHOCTb paMbl CHU3UTCA COrnacHoO crnegyruwmnmMm cxemam:

If shelving has less than 4 sections and less than 2 levels of beams, frame load capacity should be decreased according
to the model below:

4 CEKLUWMW / 4 SECTIONS
2 APYCA BAINOK / 2 LEVELS OF BEAMS

100%

3 CEKLIW / 3 SECTIONS 2 CEKUWMW /2 SECTIONS 1 CEKUMA /1 SECTION
2 APYCA /2 LEVELS 2 AAPYCA /2 LEVELS 2 AIPYCA /2 LEVELS

4 CEKLMW / 4 SECTIONS
14APYC/1LEVEL

3 CEKLIW / 3 SECTIONS 2 CEKLUMW /2 SECTIONS 1 CEKUMA /1 SECTION
14APYC/1LEVEL 14APYC/1LEVEL 14APYC/1LEVEL




®POHTANbHbIA CTENNAX - FRONT SHELVING

rPY30MNOABEMHOCTb BANOK - BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbsHo ponyctnmasa rpy3OI'IO,D.béMHOCTb napbl Ganok paccyuTaHa npu ycrnosun paBHOMEPHOro pacnpeneneHuna
cTatnyeckomn Harpys3ku n 3aBUCUT OT Ce4eHna I'IpO(bVIJ'Iﬂ 1 ONWHbI Ganku.

Maximum safe load of beam pair is calculated at condition of even static load and depends on profile cross-section
and beam length.

[ [ TIF TT TJfT TT 1

l |

| L |

™ "

MAKCUMAJBHO JONMYCTUMASA MPY30MNOABEMHOCTb NAPbI BANOK, KI
MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BEAM PAIR, KG
Mpodune 6anku - Beam profile
50
50 =
OnuHa 6ankn L, mm - —
Beam length L, mm § 1,5
90x50 130x50 160x50

1250 4710 5000 5000
1330 4 430 5000 5000
1800 3280 5000 5000
2000 2 950 4 850 5000
2500 2 350 3880 5000
2660 2210 3650 4 860
2700 2180 3600 4 790
3000 1970 3230 4 300
3300 1780 2940 3920
3600 1640 2690 3 600
3900 1510 2490 3310
4200 1400 2310 3 080
4500 1 300 2150 2 870

Mpu ncnonb3oBaHWMK pam co CTOMKOW U3 MaTepuana TonwuHon 1,5 MM MakcMmarnbHas Harpyska Ha sipyc cTennaxa He
OorkHa npesblwartbk ans ctanu C13 - 2400 «r., ana ctann S353MC - 2700 kr. CymmapHasi rpy3onogbEMHOCTbL SpYCOB
cTennaxa ofHOW CeKLMU He JOoMmKHa NpeBbllaTh MakCUManbHO AONYCTUMYH rpy30noaAbEMHOCTL pambl (CM. CTp. 6, 7).

If frames with uprights 1,5 mm thick are used the maximum load per one level should not exceed for steel St3 - 2400 kg,
for steel S353MC — 2700 kg. Total loading capacity of all levels of one section should not exceed maximum safe loading
capacity of frame (see page 6, 7).

MAKCUMANBbHO OOMYCTUMbIV NPOMUB BATNKW, MM
MAXIMUM SAFE DEFLECTION OF BEAM, MM

=
Ssssssssss

*|

A=< |

200 r {\ ‘

Mpumep: MakcumansHO gonyctumbivi npornd 6anku cedenmem 130x50 mm m anvHon 2700 mm He 6onee 2700/200=13,5 mm.
Example: Maximum allowed beam bending with cross-section 130x50 mm and length 2700 mm does not exeed 2700/200=13,5 mm.

=
=

=




®POHTAJIbHbI CTENNAX - FRONT SHELVING

rPY30MNOOBEMHOCTbL BANOK MOMEPEYHbIX - CROSS BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

lpy3onogbeMHOCTb NoAA0Ha Npy NpYMeHeHnn 6anok nonepeyHbix coctasnseT 1300 Kr.

Pallet load capacity with cross beams is 1300 kg.

MAX 1300 KI

SiTeeeereeeareea Y
T WA}

fofrrrrrrrrrr e esr e e ]
—Y——meee=e=cc==co=o

S O R R A AR A A XTI XTI X
e rrrrrrereerreeereree v W\

YcTaHaenvBaTb NOALOH ANMUHHOM CTOPOHOM Ha 6anku MG 6e3 npuMeHeHust 6anok nonepeyHbIX 3anpeLLaeTcs.

To position a pallet with its wider side on beams MG without cross beams is forbidden.

800, 1000

10

'm’
al
@)




®POHTANBbHbIW CTENNIAX - FRONT SHELVING

PACIMOJNOXEHUE NPY3A HA BAJIKAX - CARGO DISTRIBUTION ON BEAMS

X

|
|

.

ﬂ

|

min 200

L 1 [l [

L1 [

W Wi
(W (W
W W
(Wi (W
Wi Wi
W 14
1 I}
T i
%i §§
i N
X X X X
=2 - A EATR W
v | B B Bt
H o8
3 e
Wi v S
Wi 14/ E
W 17
Wi Wi
W 17
Wi 10
W \Wi
Wi 10
Wi Wi
H L
W Wi
eg L1 [ [ 11 [ [J[] [] []4s
“3 :
3 H 7
Wi 112
V7 L
Wi 17 w©
Wi 14 &~
L i g
W] vg E
Wi 10
Wi \Wi
Wi 10
Wi Wi
W 17
Wi 10
Wi \Wi
3 H
W 17
so | [ [ [0 1 ([ [P [T [[ []Rs
X LY | Y X
OnuHa
MopooH - Pallet Cxema pasmeLleHust - Layout 6
arnku, MM
Beam X, mm | 'Y, mm
A B length, mm
800 1200 1800 50 100
i
1000 1200 2200 50 100
800 1200 2700 50 100
IT
1000 1200 3300 50 100
800 1200 3600 50 100
T 11 O 17
1000 1200 4400 50 100
800 1200 _— — 4500 50 100
-
11 G50



MIPOH

®POHTANBbHbIW CTENNAX - FRONT SHELVING

PACNONOXEHUE NOAOOHOB 800x1200 - PALLETS LAYOUT 800x1200

800

800

[]

800

‘ min 700

min 700 ‘

min 200

800

‘ 800

800 ‘

©

‘ max 800

o

max 800

min 100

o

Banka nonepeyHas -
Cross beam

1200

min 1000

1200

1200

1200

1200

—

max 1100

1200

min 1000

min 1000

min 300

‘ max 1100

‘ max 1100

min 200

'm’
al
@)

12




®POHTANBbHbIW CTENNIAX - FRONT SHELVING

MO

PACNONOXEHUE NOAAOHOB 1000x1200 - PALLETS LAYOUT 1000x1200

1000 1000 1000
! 800 ! ! min 900 ! ! max 1000
1000 1000 1000 1000
! min 900 min 900 max 1000 ‘ ! max 1000 !
min 200 min 100

e Banka nonepeyHas - ]
Cross beam

1200 1200
‘ min 1000 | max 1100 |
1200 1200 1200 1200
min 1000 ‘ min 1000 ‘ max 1100 ‘ max 1100 ‘
I I T |
min 300 min 200

13

m’
g
@)






MONOYHbIN CTENNAX

LONG SPAN SHELVING

m’
g
@)



MONOYHBIV CTENMNAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

OBLUME CBEOEHUA - GENERAL INFORMATION

Mono4Hble cTennaxm NCNonb3yTCA ANS XPaHEHUS LITYYHOro ToBapa Uiy ToBapa B KOpobkax, NnacTUKOBbIX,
MeTannmMyecknx KOHTeHepax Ha Mnorkax M OTHOCATCS K CMCTEMaM CKIa[CKOro XpaHeHUs1 ¢ pyyYHor obpaboTkon
rpy3oB.

YHMBeEpCanbHOCTb, NPOCTOTa KOHCTPYKLMN U NTETKOCTb MOHTaXa AeNnaeT X caMbiM pacnpoCTpaHeHHbIM TUMOM
cTennaxem.

OCHOBHbLIMU 3rieMeHTaMmM KOHCTPYKLUUW CTENNaXen ABNATCA BepTMKarbHbIE paMbl, FOPU30OHTamNbHbIe Ganku
(ans ycTaHOBKM NOMOK) M NomkK. MNMonoYHbIN ypoBEHb CTENaxa MOXHO NepecTaBnsATb Mo BeicoTe ¢ warom 50 Mm.

Mo KOHCTPYKTUBHOMY MCMOMHEHUIO METANMYECKNE NOSKX ObiBaloT ABYX TUMOB: CMMOLUHLIE U C OTBEPCTUSIMU
ONsi cToKa BoAbl (Noxkapo3sawutHble). Kpome MeTannmnyeckmx nomok Ha ctennaxax npumeHsitotes nonku ns ACrI.

Mono4Hble cTennaxm SABMATCA OCHOBOW ME3OHUHHBLIX KOHCTPYKLNNA.

Long span shelving systems are used for storage of piece-goods or goods in boxes, plastic, metal containers
of shelves. Long span shelving is a storage system for manual handling of goods.

Versatility simple structure design and easy mounting make it the most frequent type of shelving.

The key elements of the shelving are vertical frames and horizontal beams (for installation of shelves) and
shelves. The shelves level height is adjustable with 50 mm pitch.

Two versions of metal shelves are available: solid and perforated for water drain (fire-protection). Except metal
shelves wood chip board shelves are also used on the shelving.

Long span shelving is a basis of multilevel systems.

16

'm’
al
@)



o

NOJNTOYHbIN CTEJIIAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

—_ e e A, Ciy—— |

= e e = = = = = = = ¢

0
0
—G

17



MONOYHBIV CTENNAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

rPY30MNOABbEMHOCTb PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

Mpu akcnnyaTaumm cTennaxemn C KONIMYEeCTBOM CEeKUUA MeHee 4-x U(Mnuv) KOnM4ecTBOM sipycoB Ganok MeHee 2-X,
AonycTumasi rpy3onogbEMHOCTb PaMbl CHU3UTCSI COMMAcHO Criedytowum cxeMam:

If shelving has less than 4 sections and(or) less than 2 levels of beams, frame load capacity should be decreased
according to the model below:

4 CEKUMW / 4 SECTIONS
2 APYCA BANOK / 2 LEVELS OF BEAMS

100%

3 CEKLIW / 3 SECTIONS 2 CEKLMW / 2 SECTIONS 1 CEKUMA /1 SECTION
2 AAPYCA /2 LEVELS 2 APYCA /2 LEVELS 2 APYCA /2 LEVELS

4 CEKLMW / 4 SECTIONS
14APYC /1 LEVEL

i o o o i

3 CEKLIMW / 3 SECTIONS 2 CEKUMWN /2 SECTIONS 1 CEKUMA /1 SECTION
14APYC /1 LEVEL 14PYC/1LEVEL 14APYC /1 LEVEL

] ) o)

i
G50 18
L



MONOYHbIV CTENNAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

rPY30MNOOBEMHOCTbL BAJOK - BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbHo gonyctumasa pr3OI'IO,D,'béMHOCTb napbol 6arnok pacc4yuTaHa npu ycnosmn paBHOMEPHOro pacnpeneneHuna
cTaTu4eckomn Harpysku v 3aBUCUT OT Ce4YeHUd I'IpO(*)I/IJ'Iﬂ 1 ONWHbI 6anku.

Maximum safe load capacity of beam pair is calculated at condition of even static load and depends on profile cross-section
and beam length.

l l
] L i

[ |
MAKCUMANBHO [ONYCTUMASA rPY30NOABLEMHOCTb MAPbI BANOK, KI'
MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY OF BEAM PAIR, KG

Mpodune 6anku - Beam profile

OnvHa 6anku L, mm - ﬁ»\ <F5—0—\ #ﬁﬂ
Beam length L, mm EEJ—E S éﬁ g s

70x50 90x50 110x50

1250 2 500 3680 5000

1330 2 350 3460 4700

1800 1740 2 550 3470

2000 1560 2 300 3120

2500 1250 1840 2500

2660 1170 1730 2 350

2700 1160 1700 2310

3000 1040 1530 2080

3300 950 1390 1890

3600 870 1270 1730

3900 800 1180 1600

4200 740 1090 1480

4500 690 1020 1390

[Mpn ncnonb3oBaHMK pam CO CTOWMKOM M3 MaTepuana TonwmHon 1,5 Mm MakcMmarnbHasa Harpy3ka Ha sipyc cTennaxa He
pomkHa npesblwatb ang ctanu Ct3 - 2400 kr., ans ctann S353MC - 2700 kr. CymmapHasi rpy3onogbeMHOCTb SpyCcOB
cTennaxa ofHOM CeKLUMW He AOMKHa NpeBbllaTh MaKCManbHO A0NYCTUMYHO TPy30MNog4bEMHOCTb pambl (CM. CTp. 6, 7).

If frames with uprights 1,5 mm thick are used the maximum load per one level should not exceed for steel St3 - 2400 kg,
for steel S353MC — 2700 kg. Total loading capacity of all levels of one section should not exceed maximum safe loading
capacity of frame (see page 6, 7).

MAKCUMANBHO [OMYCTUMbIA NPOrUB BATNKW, MM
MAXIMUM SAFE DEFLECTION OF BEAM, MM

A=<= L ‘
= 200 |

=Errt]

Sssssssssssss

f\

Mpumep: MakcumansHo gonyctumbin npornb 6anku ceveHvem 110x50 mm n grnivdon 2700 mm He 6onee 2700/200=13,5 mm.
Example: Maximum allowed beam bending with cross-section 10x50 mm and length 2700 mm does not exeed 2700/200=13,5 mm.

e

19

‘m
al
8]



MONOYHBIV CTENNAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

rPY30MNOOBEMHOCTb MOJNOK - SHELF LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumaneHO gonyctumasi rpy3onogbEMHOCTb MONKW paccyMTaHa Mnpu yCrioBWM PaBHOMEPHOrO pacnpefeneHus
CTaTUYeCKOW Harpysku.

Maximum safe load capacity of shelf is calculated at condition of even static load.

e

MAKCUMAJIbHO OOMNYCTUMASA MPY30NOABEMHOCTb MOJOK, KI.
MAXIMUM SAFE LOADING CAPACITY OF SHELF, KG.

WnpuHa nonku A, MM - LnpuHa pambl, MM - Frame width, mm
Shelf width A, mm 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200
100
150
250 225 200 175 150 125 100
200
300

MAKCUMAIIbHO OOMNYCTUMASA MPY30NOABbEMHOCTbL MOXAPO3ALMUTHBIX NMOMNOK, KI.
MAXIMUM SAFE LOADING CAPACITY OF FIRE PROTECTION SHELF, KG.

WnpuHa nonkm A, MM - LLnpurHa pambl, Mm - Frame width, mm
Shelf width A, mm 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200
150
250 225 200 175 150 125 100
200

20

'm’
al
@)



MONOYHbIV CTENNAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

KOMMNEKTALMUA NOJNTIOK HA BAJIKAX MGK - SHELVES SET FOR MGK BEAMS

KOJNIMYECTBO NOJIOK ANnA KOMNNEKTALUN C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=100 mm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=100 mm.

L, Mmm
A, m 1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30 1
100 12 13 18 20 25 26 27 30 33 36 39 42 45
150
200
300
KONMMYECTBO NONOK ANl KOMMNMEKTALUUU C OCHOBHbLIM PABMEPOM A=150 mm™.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=150 mm.
L, Mmm
A, m 1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30
100 2 1 2 1 2
150 7 8 12 12 16 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30
200
300
KOJNIMYECTBO MOJNIOK ANnd KOMNNEKTALUUN C OCHOBHbLIM PASMEPOM A=200 mMm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=200 mm.
L, Mmm
A, m 1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30
100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
150 1
200 5 6 9 10 12 13 13 15 16 18 19 21 22
300
KOJNIMYECTBO MNOJIOK ANnd KOMNMNEKTALUUN C OCHOBHbLIM PASMEPOM A=300 mMm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=300 mm.
A, mm L, Mmm
1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30
100 1 1
150 1
200 1 1 1
300 3 4 6 6 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
]
21 G50



MONOYHBIV CTENNAX - LONG SPAN SHELVING

KOMMNEKTALIMA NOXAPO3ALLUTHbIX MOJIOK HA BAJIKAX MGK - FIRE PROTECTION SHELVES SET FOR MGK BEAMS

N
oo,

KOJIMYECTBO MNOJIOK ANnA KOMNNEKTALUUN C OCHOBHbIM PASMEPOM A=150 mm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=150 mm.

L, Mm
A 1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30
150 7 6 12 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30
200 1 2 1 2 1

KOJIMYECTBO MNOJIOK ANnA KOMNNEKTALUN C OCHOBHbIM PA3SMEPOM A=200 mm.
NUMBER OF SHELVES WITH A BASE SIZE A=200 mm.

L, mm
Ao 1250 | 1300 | 1800 | 2000 | 2500 | 2600 | 2700 | 3000 | 3300 | 3600 | 3900 | 4200 | 4500
30
150 3 2 2
200 4 5 9 10 11 13 12 15 15 18 18 21 21

22

'm’
al
@)



rMYBUHHbIN CTENAX

DRIVE IN SHELVING

m’
g
@)



[NYBWHHBIN CTENMAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

OBLLUME CBEOEHUA - GENERAL INFORMATION

MyOuHHbIE cTennaxu (HabuBHbIE, MPOXOAHbIE) NpegHa3HaYeHbl 4111 MHOTOSIPYCHOMO XpaHEHUS OQHOPOLHbIX
rpy3oB Ha nogaoHax.

[MyOuWHHbIE CTennaxu NpeacTaBnstoT CODOW XECTKYI KOHCTPYKUMIO U3 BEPTUKambHbLIX pam, CKPEMneHHYo
ropu3oHTanbHbIMM Gankamu, C CUCTEMOM HaMpaBrsioOWMX - JIOKEMEHTOB. Ha noXemeHTbl ycTaHaBnvBalTCs
NnogaoHbl ¢ rpy3om. Lar pam rmybuHHOro crennaxa BblOMpaeTcs B 3aBUCUMOCTW OT rabapuTa cknagupyemoro
rpy3a n HeobXoAMMOro Konu4ecTea nasnsieToMecT.

[nsa xpaHeHus ncnonbaytotca esponogaoHsl EUR (800x1200x150 mm) 1 comHckne nogaoHsl FIN (1000x1200
x150 mm).

IMyOuHHbIE cTennaxu Hanbonee apEKTMBHO MCMOMb3YIOTCS Ha cKnagax C HebonbLUOW HOMEHKNaTypow
ToBapa 1 bonbwMMM 0O6beMaMm CKNagnpoBaHUsA OLHOPOLHOW MPOAYKLMN.

[MaBHbIM MPENMYLLECTBOM [MyOVHHbBIX CTENnaxen SABMSETCA BbiCOKasi CTEMEHb MCMOMb30BaHuUs obbema
nomMeLleHus cknaga. A EKTUBHOCTb UCMOMb30BaHMSA MOMELLEHUS B Crlyvae NPUMEHEHUS IMYyOUHHBIX CTENNaxen
Bospactaet o 50 - 60% ot o6LLer nroLLaay ckrnaga, yuto Ha 25% BbiLLe, YeM B CITyHae NPUMEHEHNS (OPOHTANbHBIX CTEMNaXKEN.

[MyOuWHHBIE CTENNaXn LUMPOKO UCMONb3YOTCA HA TaMOXEHHbIX CKMNadax U TepMUHanax, B BUHO-BOAOYHON U
©e3arnKkoronibHON NMPOMbILLIIEHHOCTH.

Bbicokasi apeHgHas nnata n CTOMMOCTb 06CNyXMBaHUSA CKNaACcKoro KoMnnekca — 3To 6onblume 3aTpaTthl, KOTO-
pble MOXHO CyLLeCTBEHHO CHU3NTb Ha 20-30% 3a c4eT OTCYTCTBUS NPOXOA0B MEXAY CTennaxamu, Tak Kak 3arpys-
Ka 1 BbIrpy3ka ToBapa B rnyOUHHbIE CTEMMAXN MPOUCXOAUT MO NOXEMEHTaM, NyTeM Bbe3fa NogbeMHO-TPaHCNoPT-
HOW TEXHUKUN NPSIMO B SAYENKY.

KoHcTpykumst rmy6BuHHbIX cTennaxen peanuayet asa npuHuuna - LIFO (last in first out) u FIFO (First In, First Out).

LIFO (HabuBHble cTennaxu) - 3arpyska M pasrpyska npov3BOOUTCS C OOHOM CTOPOHLI. Takasi KOHCTPYKLUS
rapaHTupyeT onTMMarnbHOe WCMOoNb30BaHWe CKMafcKuMx nnowagen. ToBap, 3arpyXeHHbI B CTENnax nepsbiM,
OynoeT BbIrpy)XeH nocrnegHyM. HabuBHble cTeNNaXu NPUMEHSIIOTCA 118 XpaHeHWs 60NbLIOro kKonnyecTsa 0gHoOpoa-
HOro ToBapa, Ansl KOTOPOro CPOK XPaAHEHUS HE KPUTUYEH.

FIFO (npoxoaHble cTennaxu) - 3arpy3ka u pasrpyska npovusBoauTCA C MPOTUBOMNOMOXHbBIX CTOPOH CTennaxa.
ToBap, 3arpy>XeHHbIV B CTENNAX NepBbiM, OyAET BbIrpyXeH nepBbiM. [MpoxoaHble rMyOuHHLIE CTENNaXn NpeacTas-
NS0T cobow cucTeMy, KOTopasi MO3BOMSIET YETKO OTCIEXMBATL CPOKN XpaHeHUs ToBapa. CyLlecTBEHHOE Npenumy-
LLIeCTBO AaHHOro crnocoba 3akntoyaeTcs B BbICOKOW CKOPOCTU 06paboTku rpy3oB NocpeacTBOM pasfeneHus obna-
CTeN MOrpysku-pasrpyskn. Takme cTennaxHble CUCTEMbl MaearnbHbl ANs CKNagMpoBaHUS OAHOTUMHbBIX TOBapoB,
NUMEIOLLMX OrpaHUYEHHbIA CPOK XPaHEHMs!, a Takke ANS YBENUYeHUs cKopocTu 0bpaboTkm ToBapa 6e3 yuiepba
aKcnnyaTupyemomn nnoLiaau.

Drive-in shelving is designed for multilevel storage of similar type goods on pallets.

Drive-in shelving is a rigid structure made of vertical frames connected with horizontal beams and a set of
guides — lodgements. The pallets with the goods are put on the lodgements. The frame pitch of the Drive-in shelving
is selected depending on overall dimensions of warehoused goods and number of pallets required. Pallets EUR
(800x1200x150 mm) and FIN (1000x1200x150 mm) are used for storage.

The Drive-in shelving is the most effective for the warehouses with small range of goods and large storage
volume of similar type of goods.

The key advantage of the Drive-in shelving is highly effective use of storage capacity. The facility efficiency in
case of Drive-in application increases up to 50 - 60% of total floor space that is 25% more than in case of Front
shelving application.

The Drive-in type of shelving is widely used at customs warehouses and customs terminals, alcoholic and soft
drink industry.

High rent and warehouse service cost are significant expenses but they can be reduced of 20 - 30% due to the
absence of the passages between the shelving as loading and unloading of the Drive-in shelving is effected by
means of the loading machine driving into the shelving level.

Two principles were taken into consideration in Drive-in shelving design — LIFO (last in first out) and FIFO (first
in first out)

LIFO — loading and unloading of the shelving is carried out from one side. This design ensures an appropriate
use of storage area. The goods loaded first, will be unloaded in the last turn.

FIFO - loading and unloading of the shelving is carried out from different sides; the goods loaded first, will be
unloaded in the first turn.

G 50 24
-



rMYBUHHbIW CTENJNAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

I

I

—

s s =

e d s
@/66665[@ Yo o o

\\ééé&ﬁ&

)

=

3arpyxaembli
oTCeK -

Load section

25

=

CTBONOBOW
oTCeK -
Interconnection
section

=

3arpyxaeMbin
oTCeK -

Load section

m’
g
@)



o

MYBUHHbLIN CTEJJIAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

MAX 1000 KI

ASsssssssssssssssssssesscscecssssssesecsces

Fessseecscececcececesesnes

RASar==2=2=2=2=2=2=2=2=22

Aaaar==2=22=2=2=2=2=2=2=

)

A
)

PR

—_— e

ot A At G G G G G G G G G

S e P e ]

rPY30MNOOBEMHOCTb JIOXEMEHTOB - LODGEMENTS LOAD CAPACITY

MAX 1500 KI

26

[Eesscsesesesesssssss

e A




rMYBUHHbIW CTENJNAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

rPY30NOABEMHOCTbL PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY
[py30noAbEMHOCTL paMbl 3aBMCUT OT PACCTOSAHUSA MEXAY ApycaMn NIOXXEMEHTOB cTennaxa u(1nu) ot nona 4o nepsoro
spyca NOXEeMEHTOB.
Load capacity of frame depends on distance between lodgement decks and(or) on floor level-to-first lodgement deck.
CEYEHUE CTOMKU PAMbI (SxP - CTP. 61-62) FMYBMHHOIO CTENNAXA B 3ABUCUMOCTU OT MACChI FPY3A U
PACCTOAHUA MEXAOY APYCAMU XPAHEHUA, MM
FRAME UPRIGHT SECTION (SxP - P. 61-62) OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING DEPENDING ON LOAD WEIGHT AND DISTANCE
BETWEEN STORAGE LAYERS, MM
Macca rpysa PacctosiHue mexay
Ha NoAfoHe, Kr., apycamu CeueHue CTONKN, MM., NPY KOJNIMYECTBE HABECHLIX APYCOB, WT. -
He Bonee - XpaHeHNs, MM. - Upright section, mm. as per the number of suspended layers, pcs.
Load weight Distance between
on a pallet, kg., storage
not exceeding layers, mm. 1 2 3 4 5
no 1500 2x70 2x85 2x85
1,5x70
700 1501...2000 2x85 2x100
2x100
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 2x120
no 1500 2x85 2x85
1,5x70 2x85
800 1501...2000 1,5x70 2x100
2x100
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 2x120
no 1500 2x85 2x85
1,5x85 2x85
1000 1501...2000 2x100
2x100
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 2x120
no 1500 2x85 2x85
2x70 2x85
1100 1501...2000 2x100
2x100
2001...2500 2x85 2x100 2x120
po 1500
2x70 2x85 2x100 2x100
1200 1501...2000
2001...2500 2x120 2x120
no 1500 2x100
2x100
1300 1501...2000 2x70 2x120
2001...2500 2x120 2,5x120
no 1500
2x85 2x100 2x100 2x120
1400 1501...2000
2001...2500 2,5x120
no 1500
2x120 2x120
1500 1501...2000
2001...2500 2,5x120
i
27 G50



[NYBWHHBIN CTENMAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

CHWXEHUE rPY30MOABEMHOCTU PAMbI - DECREASING FRAME LOAD CAPACITY
B cnyvyae yctaHoBKkM cTennaxen 6e3 3agHUX NepekpecTHbIX CBA3EN U C KONMMYECTBOM CeKLUA MeHee 4-X, 3Ha4YeHus
O0MyCTUMOW rpy30noAbEMHOCTM paMbl CHU3SITCA COrNacHo CneayLmMM cxemam:
If required shelving with less than 4 sections frame load capacity should be decreased according to the model below:
4 CEKLMM -
4 SECTIONS
100%
[T I [T [T [T
|V Al Al
MPW YCIIOBUW YCTAHOBKM
i MEPEKPECTHbIX INATOHANEW -
NT—T N TN i ~ / IF REQUIRED SHELVING
i DIAGONAL PIESES
100%
3 CEKLINM - ¥ ¥
3 SECTIONS
R ﬂ
i e s i
l 3 I l
[T [T I [T /\
I N4
[ 1 N [ 1 \\_ [ 1 % x
| |
2 CEKLM - 1 CEKLMA -
2 SECTIONS 1 SECTION
U 13
i i H ®
A4 \Yi N
o Al hve Al
[ 1 [ I I [
(i A |V Al

28

'm’
al
@)



o

MYBUHHBIU CTENJIAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

PACNONOXEHUE rPY3A HA NOXEMEHTAX - CARGO DISTRIBUTION ON LODGEMENTS

E

NSNS eSS NS SN S S S NS S S S S S S SN S SN S S SN S S S S SN S NS S S eSS NS S S a S eSS SN SN SS NSNS S S SSS S S SSS S S S S S S S S S
P D T

S

S

et

et

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS
coosoopocoroerereroReeceeSS

dnw S SSSSSSoSSSSSSSSSSSS S S
D

dww s S S S S SS S SSS S SSS S S S S S S S S S
ARrAR s oo oo oot e R e RS )

P

T

fet

fet

1350, 1450, 2150

SeSsssSsssssasssssbutwnlh s s Ssdssssssssassssssss S
D D

e s SfassasssassasassasS S S
P e

0§} utw

0§} ulw

0§} ulw

125

SeSsSSSSSSaSSSSSSSSSSSsSSSSSSS

Pococoossesoocecec oo e S nnnp o o

0

min 30

L)

—t

-—

1200
1450

125

n
~

—

C\

SSSSSSsssSSesSsSsssSsSsssGvwwdh s S

P

SSSSSSSSSSeSSSSSSaSSSSSSSSeSS
D e e R et et s ket

5

in 30

min

29

in 30

min

f

'

1200 (2000)
1350 (2150)

| -

n
~

-~ \

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE EE L aTavarearey
Pocoocoosoooooooosooesoosoo oo e

min 30




rMYBUHHbIN CTENNAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

MOHTAXHASA CXEMA PAM MYBUHHOIO CTENAXA
FRAMES ASSEMBLY DRAWING

noaaoH 800x1200
PALLET 800x1200

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

He pekomeHayetcsi
‘ Not recommended

L]

o e e g g

1 2
50
800 H 800

209290

1]

0

]

=3 T T

809
60

900
17
E 3
900
900

800 | 900
2600

790800 | 900

3450

ANVAV

900 | 800| 900 | 800 900

W 8

w

o

o
(o))

800 | 900 |790 || 800 | 900

800 900 | 800

6000

©
o
o

800

900
900
900

800 | 900 | 800 | 900

6850

790800 | 900

noanoH 1000x1200
PALLET 1000x1200

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50
1000 H 1000

8

9 10

He pekomeHnayetcst
‘ Not recommended

o e e e e =g

2 nogacHa
2 pallets

1100_| 1000

1100 | 1000 | 1100

3200

1100 | 990 || 1000 1100

4250

1100 | 1000 | 1100 | 1000] 1100

5300

1100 | 1000 | 1100 | 990 || 1000 | 1100

6350

1100 | 1000/ 1100 | 1000 | 1100 | 1000/ 1100

7400

] N Y B

1100 | 1000 | 1100 | 1000 | 1100 | 990 || 1000

1100

8450

'm’
al
@)

30




rMYBUHHbIW CTENJNAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACMOJOXEHUA FOPU3OHTAINEN U CTBONIOBOIO OTCEKA
LAYOUT OF HORIZONTAL PIECES AND INTERCONNECTION SECTION

0o 12000 mm CTBONOBOM OTCEK CTaBUTCH Yepe3 Kaxable 8 Cekuuni.

CUCTEMA LIFO: npu BeicoTe ctennaxa Ao 8000 Mm CTBONOBON OTCEK HE CTABUTCS; Npu BblicoTe cTtennaxa ot 8000 MM

LIFO SYSTEM: if shelving height is up to 8000 mm, interconnection section is not used, if shelving height is between
8000 - 12000 mm one interconnection section should be installed every 8 sections.

—

s
=
o
o
o
o
S
o
o
s}
1]
T

i

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1350 864 864
(1450)
N 1 N 1
3arpyxaemble CTBOnoBoW 3arpyxaemble CrBOnoBow
OTCEKM - oTCeK - oTcekm - oTCeK -
Load sections Interconnection Load sections Interconnection
section section

CUCTEMA FIFO: npu BbicoTe ctennaxa Ao 8000 MM CTBOSIOBOW OTCEK CTaBUTCS Yepes Kaxable 5 CeKLniA.

FIFO SYSTEM: if shelving height is up to 8000 mm one interconnection section should be installed every 5 sections.

H < 8000mMm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
1350 | | |ee4 | |.ee4 1350
(1450) . . (1450

3arpyxaemble CTBOMNOBOWA 3arpyxxaemble CTtBonoBon 3arpyxaemble
OTCeKM - OTCEK - OTCEKM - OTCeK - oTCeKM -
Load sections Interconnection Load sections Interconnection Load sections
section section

CUCTEMA FIFO: npu BbicoTe ctennaxa ot 8000 mm go 12000 mm CTBOOBOI OTCEK CTABUTCS Yepes Kaxadble 3 cekumu.

FIFO SYSTEM: if shelving height is between 8000 - 12000 mm one interconnection section should be installed every 3 sections.

Load sections Load sections

i

Load sections

i

s
s
o
o
o
N
o
o
o
[ce]
1]
T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1350 864 864 | 864 | 864 | 1350 |
\(1450) ) L J L ) L )‘ ‘\ ‘(1450))‘
Y Y Y Y Y
3arpyxxaemble 3arpyxxaemble 3arpyxaemble 3arpyxxaemble 3arpyxaemble
oTceku - oTceku - OTCeKH - oTceku - OTCeKM -

Load sections

i i

CrBonosou CrBonosou CrBonoBoi CrBonoBoit
oTCceK - oTCeK - oTCceK - oTCceK -
Interconnection Interconnection Interconnection Interconnection
section section section section

Load sections

31

m’



MYBWUHHbIU CTEJITAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACMONOXEHWA TOPU3OHTAIEN U CTBONTOBOIO OTCEKA
LAYOUT OF HORIZONTAL PIECES AND INTERCONNECTION SECTION

CWNCTEMA LIFO: npu BeicoTe cTennaxa 8o 8000 MM CTBOMNOBOW OTCEK HE CTABUTCS; Mpu BbicoTe cTennaxa ot 8000 Mmm
00 12000 mm CTBONMOBOM OTCEK CTABUTCA Yepe3 Kaxable 8 Cekuui.

LIFO SYSTEM: if shelving height is up to 8000 mm, interconnection section is not used, if shelving height is between
8000 - 12000 mm one interconnection section should be installed every 8 sections.

|

s
s
o
o
o
N
S
o
o
[¢)
1]
T

1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

2150 | |ees | |ees
N i N i
3arpyxaemble CTBonoBow 3arpyxaemble CTBOnoBOW
oTCekH - oTCcek - oTceku - oTCekK -
Load sections Interconnection Load sections Interconnection
section section

CUCTEMA FIFO: npu BbicoTe cTtennaxa 4o 8000 MM CTBOMOBOWM OTCEK CTAaBUTCS Yepes Kaxable 5 cekuuni.

FIFO SYSTEM: if shelving height is up to 8000 mm one interconnection section should be installed every 5 sections.

H < 8000Mm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
2150 | |.ee4 | 864 2150
X ~ I X ~ t X ~
3arpyxaemble CTtBonoBon 3arpyxaemble CTtBonoBou 3arpyxxaemble
oTcekm - oTCeK - oTCeKm - oTCeK - oTceKn -
Load sections Interconnection Load sections Interconnection Load sections
section section

CUCTEMA FIFO: npu BbicoTe ctennaxa ot 8000 mm go 12000 mm CTBONOBOM OTCEK CTABUTCA Yepes Kaxable 3 CeKLmu.

FIFO SYSTEM: if shelving height is between 8000 - 12000 mm one interconnection section should be installed every 3 sections.

s
S
o
o
o
N
g
o
o
¢
11
T

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

2150 | |ee4 | |ee4 864 | |se4 | 2150 |
L J L ) L J L J L )
e e e Y Y
3arpyxaemble 3arpyxaemble 3arpyxaemble 3arpyxaemble 3arpyxxaemble
OTCEKM - OTCEKM - OTCEKM - OTCEKM - OTCEKM -
Load sections t Load sections t Load sections t Load sections t Load sections
CTBOMnoBoWA CTBOMOBOWA CTBOMNOBOWA CTBOMNOBOWA
OTCEK - OTCEK - OTCEK - oTCekK -
Interconnection Interconnection Interconnection Interconnection
section section section section

‘m’
a
@)

32




rMYBUHHbIW CTENJNAX - DRIVE IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACTMOJTOXXEHUA NOXEMEHTOB U SNIEMEHTOB 3ALLUTbI

LAYOUT OF LODGEMENTS AND FRAME PROTECTION

CXEMA PACMONOXEHUA NOXXEMEHTOB HA PAMAX CTEJJTAXA
LODGEMENTS LAYOUT ON SHELVING FRAME

Ona HeyeTHoOro konu4yecrtsa nogaoHoB 800x1200
For odd quantity of pallet 800x1200

1 3 5 7 9
50
800, 800 ‘
1 850 ‘ 1700 ‘ 1700 ‘ 1700 ‘ 1700 ‘

Ons 4yeTHoro konu4yectsa nogaoHos 800x1200
For even quantity of pallet 800x1200

IOna HeyeTHoro konu4yectsa noganoHoB 1000x1200
For odd quantity of pallet 1000x1200

1 3 5 7 9

8 | i | | i o

! 1050 ‘ 2100 2100 2100 2100

Ons yeTHOro konuyectsa nognoHosB 1000x1200
For even quantity of pallet 1000x1200

2 4 6 8 10 2 4 6 8 10
50, 50
800 || 800 1000 | 1000
1 D D
! 1700 J 1700 ‘ 1700 ‘ 1700 J 1700 J ‘ 2100 ‘ 2100 ‘ 2100 2100 2100
CXEMA PACIMOJIOXEHUA SNMEMEHTOB 3ALLUUTBI PAM CTEJJTAXKA
FRAME PROTECTION LAYOUT
Ina HeyeTHoro Konu4yecTBa noganoHoB 800x1200 IOna HeyeTHoro konu4yectsa nogaoHoB 1000x1200
For odd quantity of pallet 800x1200 For odd quantity of pallet 1000x1200
1 50 3 5 7 9 1 50 3 5 7 9
800 | 800 1000 | 1000
D — D
éll.ﬁ i _ItF £ I X _IE £ _IE 5.9 SJ:E £ M F I £ _IE X _ItE .9
‘ 1000 ‘ 1700 ‘ 1700 ‘ 1700 J 1700 ‘ 1200 ‘ 2100 ‘ 2100 ‘ 2100 ‘ 2100 ‘
IOna yeTHoro konuyectBa nogaoHoB 800x1200 Ona yeTHoro konuyectBa nogaoHoB 1000x1200
For even quantity of pallet 800x1200 For even quantity of pallet 1000x1200
2 4 6 8 10 2 4 6 8 10
50 50_,
800 || 800 1000 | 1000
| |
QLE [ _IE 0l _E T _EE [ £ i ] ] | [ 1 M vl M [ B K]
! 1000! 1700 1700 1700 ‘ 850 ‘ 1700 ‘ ‘ 1200 ‘ 2100 2100 2100 ‘ 1050 ‘ 2100 ‘
C
33 G50






ME3OHWUHHbIN CTEJNIAX

MULTILEVEL SHELVING

m’
g
@)



ME3OHWHHbIA CTENNAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

OBLLUUE CBEOEHWUA - GENERAL INFORMATION

Me30HUHHBIV cTennax - 3To CKnafckas MHOroaTaxHas CTennaxHasi CMcteMa, ycraHaBnmBaemMas Ha cknajax,
rae HeoOXoOMMO YBENUYMTBL MOME3HYK CKMaACKyl nNnnowagb 3a CYeT BbICOTbl MOMELLEHUA B 30HE,
npegHasHa4yeHHON ANns pyYHO 06paboTKM WTYYHbLIX TPY30B, @ TakKe rpy30B Ha NogaoHax.

Me30HMHHbIE KOHCTPYKLMN M3roTaBNmMBaloTCA Ha 0a3e CTaHO4apPTHbLIX NMOMOYHbLIX M (OPOHTANbHBLIX CTENNaXen.
Ons obcnyXunBaHWsi TakMX KOHCTPYKLMIA MPUMEHSIIOTCA NECTHULUblI C NepunamMu, OrpaXaeHus u BopoTa Aanis
TPaHCMOPTMPOBKU Ipy3a Ha 3TaX CKNafacKON NOLBbEMHON TEXHUKON (LUTabenepbl, MMAThI, MOOLEMHUKM).

Multilevel shelving is a multistorey shelving system used at warehouses where the customer requires
increasing effective storage area by means of the facility height in zone of manual handling of the piece-goods and
goods on the pallets.

Multilevel shelving is made on the base of standard long-span and front shelving. To maintain these systems
stairs with railing, guard rails should be used as well as the gates for transport of the goods by the lifting machines
(stacker trucks, elevators, forklifts).

36

'm’
al
@)



ME3OHWHHbIW CTEJIJIAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

§"ja\\'§l
=i

37

m’
g
@)



ME3OHWHHbIW CTEJIIAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

rPY30MNOABbEMHOCTb PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

Mpy30MOABLEMHOCTb Pambl 3aBUCUT OT PacCcTOsSiHUSA Mexady sipycamMu 6anok u(unu) ot nona Ao nepsoro sipyca Garok.

Load capacity of frame depends on distance between shelf beam decks and(or) distance between the floor and first beam desk.

MAKCUMAJBHO AONYCTUMAS FPY30MNOABEMHOCTb PAMbI ANA CTOEK U3 CTANM CT3 rocT 16523-97, KI
FRAME MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD CAPACITY FOR UPRIGHTS FROM SREEL St3 GOST 16523-97, KG

PacctosHue mexagy 6ankamu hmax, mm -
CeueHune CTOWKM - S, Distance between beams hmax, mm
i i mm
Upright section 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500
] ] 1,5 | 10500 | 10300 | 10100 | 9900 9 700 9 400 9 100
<
70 ® 2,0 | 13400 | 13100 | 12800 | 12400 | 12200 | 11800 | 11500
D) 2,5 | 16900 | 16500 | 16100 | 15700 | 15300 | 14800 | 14 300
' s 1,5 | 12000 | 11700 | 11500 | 11200 | 10900 | 10600 | 10 100
<
g5 ° 2,0 | 15400 | 15100 | 14800 | 14500 | 14100 | 13800 | 13400
s 2,5 | 18900 | 18500 | 18200 | 17800 | 17500 | 17100 | 16800
)
. 2,0 | 17300 | 16900 | 16600 | 16300 | 16000 | 15700 | 15300
100 °
o T 25| 21700 | 21300 | 20800 | 20300 | 19900 | 19500 | 19 000
T
t 2,0 | 20000 | 19700 | 19300 | 19000 | 18500 | 18100 | 17 600
<
120 ®
i | 25| 25000 | 24500 | 24000 | 23500 | 23000 | 22600 | 22200

FRAME MAXIMUM SAFE LOAD

CAPACITY FOR UPRIGHTS FROM SREEL S355MC EN10149-2, KG

MAKCUMAJIBHO OOMYCTUMAS MPY30NOABEMHOCTb PAMbI NS CTOEK U3 CTANM S355MC EN10149-2, KT

PaccTtosiHue mexay 6ankamu hmax, Mm -

CeueHuve CTOWKM - S, Distance between beams hmax, mm
i i mm
Upright section 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500
' S 1,5 | 12600 12 300 12 100 11 800 11 600 11 200 10 900
<
70 © 2,0 | 16000 15 700 15 300 14 800 14 600 14 100 13 800
L 70 2,5 | 20200 19 800 19 300 18 800 18 300 17 700 17 100
1 S 1,5 | 14 400 14 000 13 800 13 400 13 000 12 700 12 100
<
85 © 2,0 | 18400 18 100 17 700 17 400 16 900 16 500 16 000
L85 2,5 | 22600 | 22200 | 21800 | 21300 | 21000 | 20500 | 20100
-
. 2,0 | 20700 | 20200 19 900 19 500 19 200 18 800 18 300
100
T 2,5 | 26000 | 25500 | 24900 | 24300 | 23800 | 23400 | 22800
— 45
t 2,0 | 24000 | 23600 | 23100 | 22800 | 22200 | 21700 | 21100
<
120 ©
p— | 2,5 | 30000 | 29400 | 28800 | 28200 | 27600 | 27100 | 26600
i
G50 38
-




o

ME3OHUHHbIU CTEJINTAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

NECTHUUA - STAIR

//f/y

\

A,f

W

V£,

=\
,
A\

\
= =
AR
\ \ ;
WA
AN
4
,A, \
ﬁ)

AR

A\ \ /sz 5
W \
N

v f %%y/w/ 4

)

T TR W
A W
& ;Qf%/y &f \
; NS~
)

)
/ ,‘\\\\
W
g

g

)

0
0
—G

39



o

ME3OHUHHbIU CTEJINTAX - MULTILEVEL SHELVING

BOPOTA - GATE

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIlllllllllllllllllw

40



TEXHUYECKUE CMNELUNDOUKALNA

DATA SHEETS

m’
g
@)



TEXHUYECKMUE CMNELIM®UKALIM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMMNEKTAUUA PAM ®POHTAJIbHOIO, MOJIOYHOIO U ME3OHUHHOI'O CTENJIAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 70 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 70 mm

(=]
re]
N o
)
L %)
&
3
il 3 L
i N o
=
g g g
3 ©|
[+ o o o o o
o o s] S S o
N ~ N~ N~ N~ ~
o o o o o o
7o) S S =] S S
©| ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
< < < < < <
< < < < < <
1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
ol
=)
<
o
0
o o
] — 3
o o o ®
re) S
sVl = 8
3
o o o
_™| 3 o o =)
~ I32) 2] )
— -~ -~ -~
2 2 "
el ©
o o o o o o
S S S S S S
%) I%2) I52) I32) ) )
-~ -~ -~ -~ -~ -~
o o o (=] (=) (=)
<) o o =] =] =]
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
o o o o o o
S S S S S S
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
o o o (=] (=) (=)
<) <) o s s s
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
< < < < < <
< < < < < <
4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500

42

'm’
al
@)



TEXHUYECKUE CNELUN®UKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUA PAM ®POHTAJIbHOIO, NOJIOYHOIO U ME3SOHUHHOIO CTENIAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 70 MM
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 70 MM

Konuuyectso Konwnuectso Konunuectso Konwnyectso
BbicoTa pambl, MM. | ropu3oHTanen, Wt. | guaroHanewn, wr. |6ontoB M8x30, wrT. raek M8, wr.
Frame height, mm. Horisontal Diagonal Bolts M8x30, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.
1000 2 1 6 6
1500 3 2 10 10
2000 4 2 12 12
2500 4 3 14 14
3000 3 4 14 14
3500 4 5 18 18
4000 5 5 20 20
4 500 5 6 22 22
5000 4 7 22 22
5500 4 8 24 24
6 000 5 8 26 26
6 500 5 9 28 28
43 o)



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELIM®UKALINM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMJEKTALMA PAM ®POHTAJIBHOIO, MONOYHOI0 U MESOHUHHOIO CTENNAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING

PAMA M3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm

o
S
=
o
B o
_— 0 S
I
—
o =] o
S S —
(= o -~ -~ o
S S S
NP ~ 3
o 0 0 | | 0
I (=) o o o o
— =) S =) =) S
©| © ©| ©| ©
o (=) o (=) o o
[s) =) S =) S o
© ©| © ©| ©| ©
< < < < < <
< < < < < <
1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
of
o
Bl
S
re) o
. il =]
N
-~
o (=] o
S S —
§ 8 - —|
L ~ =]
0 | 1 _ e]
N
-
o o (=) o
o S =] o L
(=) I N N N
o — -— — ~
o)
o
| | 0 _ | _ S
N
-~
(=) o o (=) o
o o o =] o L
[ I I [ I
-~ - - -~ - o
=)
©|
(=) o o (=) o o
=) o o =) o =]
©| © © ©| © ©|
o o o o o o
S S S S S S
©| © © ©| © ©|
o o o o o (=]
S S S =) S S
©| © © ©| © ©|
< < < < < <
< < < < < <
4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500

'm’
al
@)



TEXHUYECKUE CNELMNDOUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM ®POHTAJIbHOIO, NONO4YHOIO U ME3SOHUHHOIO CTENIAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm

-

o
kil

[ o

S S

bred ©

_ o o o

o o Of

o N N N

S o — -— -

o
AN =

o o o o o

o (@] o o (=]

o N N N N N
(@] ~— ~ ~— — ~

(o]
o o o o o o
o o o o o o
N N N N N N
g o a a o g
(] o (] o o (]
o o o o o o
N N N N N N
a a X a a a
o o o o o o
(@] o (@] o o (@]
N N N N N N
Y oY q o S Y
o o o o o o
(] o (] o o (=]
© © © «© © ©
o o o o o o
(] o (] o o (]
© © © «© © ©
o o o o o o
(] o (] o o (]
© © © © © ©
o o o o o o
o o o o o o
© © © [{e) © ©
< < < < < <
< < <t < < <t
7000 7500 8000 8500 9000 9500
45 G 50



TEXHUYECKME CMELIM®UKALINM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUA PAM ®POHTAIIbHOIO, NONNIOYHOI0 U ME3OHUHHOIO CTENIAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm

o
S
)
o o
8 ISy S
= © ©
—t o o o
° S S <t
= o I I I
= S = - =
Rl o
o o o o o
S S S S <t
I I I I I
= = = = &
o o o o o
S S S S S
I I I I I
= = = = =
o o o o o
S S S S <3
I I I I &
& R & & &
o o o o o
S S S S S
I I I I I
= = = = &
o o o o o
S S S S <
I I I I I
= = = = =
o o o o o
S S S S S
I I I I &
R R = R &
o o o o o
S S S S S
© © © © ©
o o o o o
S S S S S
© © © © ©
o o o o o
S S S S S
© © o© © ©
o o o o o
S S S S S
© © o© © ©
< < < < <
< < < < <
10 000 10 500 11 000 11 500 12 000

46

'm’
al
@)



TEXHUYECKUE CMNELMDOUKALIUUN - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALIUA PAM ®POHTAJNIbHOIO, MOJIOYHOIO U ME3OHUHHOI'O CTENJIAXA -
FRAME SET FOR FRONT, LONG-SPAN AND MULTILEVEL SHELVING
PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm
Konunuectso Konunuyectso Konunuectso Konunuectso Konunuectso
BbicoTa pambl, MM. | ropu3oHTanewn, WT. | AvaroHanemn, wr. Bknaablwen, wr. |6ontoB M8x45, wT. raek M8, wr.
Frame height, mm. Horisontal piagonal Inserts, pcs. Bolts M8x45, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.

1000 2 1 4 5 5

1500 3 2 4 7 7

2000 3 3 4 8 8

2 500 3 4 2 8 8

3000 4 4 4 10 10
3500 5 5 4 12 12
4000 4 6 4 12 12
4 500 4 7 4 13 13
5000 4 8 4 14 14
5500 4 9 2 14 14
6 000 5 9 4 16 16
6 500 6 10 4 18 18
7 000 5 11 4 18 18
7 500 5 12 4 19 19
8 000 5 13 4 20 20
8 500 5 14 2 20 20
9 000 6 14 4 22 22
9 500 6 15 4 23 23
10 000 5 16 4 23 23
10 500 5 17 4 24 24
11 000 5 18 4 25 25
11 500 5 19 2 25 25
12 000 6 19 4 27 27

a7 S0



TEXHUYECKUE CNELUNO®UKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM MYBUHHOIO CTENJTIAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 70 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 70 mm

'm’
al
@)

=
[e]
— o
T 2 3
Q o - -~
3 2
g
< 3 S S S
- ) ™ ™) ™)
o ~ -~ ~ ~
S @
o o o o [e] [e]
(=] (=] (=] o o o
o © © © o ©
(=] (=] (=] o o o
o o o [e] [e] [e]
™ (sp] ™ [sp] [sp] [sp]
o o o (o] o [e]
(=] o o (=] O o
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
< < < < < <
< < < < < <
4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500
Konuyecteo KonuyecTtso KonunuyecTtso Konuyecteo
BbicoTa pambl, MM. | ropu3oHTanen, Wwr. | guaroHanen, wr. | 6ontoB M8x30, wT. raek M8, wr.
Frame height, mm. Horisontal Diagonal Bolts M8x30, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.

4 000 3 5 16 16

4 500 3 6 18 18

5000 2 7 18 18

5500 2 8 20 20

6 000 2 9 22 22

6 500 3 9 24 24

48




TEXHUYECKUE CNELMNDOUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM TMYBUHHOIO CTENJIAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm

=l
(=]
Aul
Al o
S S
Irg) [(e]
_ 1 o o (=]
Q Q Q
8 8 - - —|
N =

o o o (] o
(@] o o o (=]
o N N N N N
S - — - - —

[e)]
o o o o o (=]
(=] o (=] o o (=]
N N N N N N
g o q a o g
(=] o (=] o o (=]
o o o o o (=]
N N N N N N
g S « a g «
(=] o (=] o o (=]
(=] o (=] o o (=]
© © © © © ©
< < < < < <
< < < < < <

4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500
49 G 50



TEXHUYECKME CMELIMOUKALINM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM MYBUHHOIO CTENJTIAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm

o
(=
1

o

o
Yol o
J— — o
N
S 3 3 -

N~ © ©
o o o o
o o = =} o
o o N N N N
) S — -~ — ~

— o
o o o (= o o
o o o o o o
N N N N N N
~ — — -~ — ~
o o o o o o
o (=] o o (=] o
N N N N N N
~ ~ -~ ~ -~ ~
o o o o o o
(=] o o (<] o o
N N N N N N
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
o o o (=] o o
o o o o o o
N N N N N N
~ — — -~ — -~
o o o o o o
o o o (=] o o
N N N N N N
~ -~ -~ ~ -~ ~
o o o o o o
o o o o o (=]
© © © © © ©
< < = < = <
< < < < < <
7000 7500 8000 8500 9000 9500

50

'm’
al
@)



TEXHUYECKUE CNELMNDOUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM MMYBUHHOIO CTENJAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm

‘ 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 900

1200

1200

44 || 600

10 000 10 500

FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm

| 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200

1200

1200

| 1200

44 | 600

11 000

! 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 700

1200

1200

44 | 600

11 500

1200

| 1200

1200 | 1200 1200 | 1200 1200

1200

1200

44 | 600

12 000

‘ 1200 1200 ‘ 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200

1200

1200

500 |

44 | 600

51

m’
g
@)



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELIMOUKALINM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTALUA PAM NMYBUHHOIO CTENJAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING
PAMA U3 CTOEK 85-100-120 mm
FRAME ASSEMBLED WITH UPRIGHTS 85-100-120 mm
Konunuectso Konuyectso Konunuectso Konuyectso Konunuectso
BbicoTa pambl, MM. | rOpU3oHTanew, WT. | AuaroHanewn, wr. BKNaablllen, WT. |6onToB M8x45, wrT. raek M8, wr.
Frame height, mm. Horisontal Diagonal Inserts, pcs. Bolts M8x45, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.
4 000 2 6 4 10 10
4 500 2 7 4 11 11
5000 2 8 4 12 12
5500 2 9 2 12 12
6 000 3 9 4 14 14
6 500 3 10 4 15 15
7 000 2 11 4 15 15
7 500 2 12 4 16 16
8 000 2 13 4 17 17
8 500 2 14 2 17 17
9 000 3 14 4 19 19
9 500 3 15 4 20 20
10 000 2 16 4 20 20
10 500 2 17 4 21 21
11 000 2 18 4 22 22
11 500 2 19 2 22 22
12 000 3 19 4 24 24
52

'm’
al
@)



TEXHUYECKUE CNELMNDOUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM TMYBUHHOIO CTENJIAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

o o
-] o
1 N N

— -
o o
] (=]

N N
§ ~ ~
/

) [o
- o
i N [C\I
i ~ ~—
f

P 1
f

-] o
1 O o
i © ©
— 1
1 o o
-] (=]
1 © ©
— 1
1 o o
-] =]
@ ©
l 1

[To} 0|

© ©

- -~

6000 6500 7000 7500

CXEMA PACMONOXEHWUA TOPU3OHTATNEW U OUATOHATIEA B CTBONIOBOW CEKLIUU MMYBUHHOIO CTENAXA
LAYOUT OF HORIZONTAL AND DIAGONAL PIECES IN AN INTERCONNECTION SECTION OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

8000

1200 1200

1200

165/ | 600 | 600 | 600 |

53

m’
g
@)



TEXHUYECKUE CNELUNO®UKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM MMYBUHHOIO CTENJAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACMONOXEHUA TOPU30OHTANEN U QUATOHATEN B CTBONOBOW CEKLUU MMYBUHHOIO CTEMNNAXA
LAYOUT OF HORIZONTAL AND DIAGONAL PIECES IN AN INTERCONNECTION SECTION OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

00ck

H\VAVAY,

00ck

00cl

00ct

00ck

VAV

00ck

7009 | 009 | 009 | 7mor

NNN

7 009 7

00ck

00ck

7 009 7 009 | 009 7 7mor

00ck

00cl

00ct

00ck

00ck

7 009 7 009 7 009 7 7mor

oocl

00cl

00cl

00¢l

0oct

7009 | 009 | 009 | |59t

1 VAVAVAVAVARNN

10000

9500

9000

8500

54



TEXHUYECKUE CNELMNDOUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM TMYBUHHOIO CTENJIAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACMONOXEHWA FTOPU3OHTATNEN U OQUATOHATENA B CTBONIOBOW CEKLIUU MYBUHHOIO CTENNAXA
LAYOUT OF HORIZONTAL AND DIAGONAL PIECES IN AN INTERCONNECTION SECTION OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

00ck | o00Zk | oogk | ©oOck | OOgck | 00Zk | 00Zk | 0OZk | 009 | 009 | 009 | |59l

I\ VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAY

009 | oozk | o00Ck | o0ck | 00¢k | ©00Zk | 0OCck | 00Zk | 009 | 009 | 009 | |S9%

VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVANN

00zt | 00Zk | 002k | ©0Ock | ©OOck | 002k | 00Zk | 009 | 009 | 009 | |59

B VAVAVAVAVAVAVAY

009 | OOck | o0OZk | 002k | 00Zk | OOck | OOck | 009 | 009 | 009 | |S9F

EAVAVAVAVAVAVANN

12000

11500

11000

10500

0

55



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELIMOUKALINM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM MMYBUHHOIO CTENJAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING
KOMMNEKTALMA CTBONIOBOW CEKLIMWU IMYBUHHOIO CTENMNAXA
SET OF INTERCONNECTION SECTION OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING
Konunuectso Konunuectso Konnyectso Konunuectso Konunuectso
BbicoTa pambl, MM | rOpu3oHTanew, WT. | AuaroHaneu, LWT. BKNnagbiwen, wr. | 6ontoB M8x45, wt raek M8, wt
Frame height, mm Horisontal l_)iagonal Inserts, pcs. Bolts M8x45, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs. pieces, pcs.

6 000 4 9 2 14 14

6 500 4 9 2 14 14

7000 4 10 2 15 15

7 500 4 11 2 16 16

8 000 4 12 2 17 17

8 500 4 13 2 18 18

9 000 4 13 2 18 18

9 500 4 14 2 19 19

10 000 4 15 2 20 20

10 500 4 16 2 21 21

11 000 4 17 2 22 22

11 500 4 18 2 23 23

12 000 4 19 2 24 24

56

'm’
al
@)



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELM®UKALINM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM TMYBUHHOIO CTENJIAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACIMOJIOXXEHUA 3AOHUX PACKOCOB HABUBHOI'O CTEJITAXA
LAYOUT OF BACK BRACINGS OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING (LIFO)

1300
1300
1300
1300

130 | |
130 | |
130 | |
130 | |

6000 6500 7000 7500 8000

57

‘m
al
8]



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELIMOUKALINM - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM MMYBUHHOIO CTENJAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

CXEMA PACMOJTIOXXEHUA 3AOHUX PACKOCOB HABUBHOIO CTEJITAXA
LAYOUT OF BACK BRACINGS OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING (LIFO)

1300
1300
1300

1300
1300
1300

1300
1300
1300

1300
1300
1300

1300

130 | |

8500 9000 9500 10000

58

'm’
al
@)



TEXHUYECKUE CNELMNDOUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNEKTAUUA PAM IMYBUHHOIO CTENNAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING
CXEMA PACNONOXEHUA 3A0HUX PACKOCOB HABUBHOI'O CTENJAXA
LAYOUT OF BACK BRACINGS OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING (LIFO)

- -

o o

IS] S

@ ®
) o )
S ISy S
e @ e
o o o
S IS] S
® @) ®
o o o
S IS] S
® @ ®
) o )
S IS] S
® @ ®
o o o
S ISy S
e o e
o o o
S IS] S
& @ ®
) o =)
S IS] S
® @ ®
o o o
& @ &

10500 11000 11500

12000

| 1300

1300

| 1300

1300

1300

130 | |

59

m’
]
O



TEXHUYECKUE CNELUNO®UKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

KOMMNNEKTALUA PAM MMYBUHHOIO CTENJAXA - FRAME ASSEMBLY OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING

KOMMNNEKTALNA 3AOHUX PACKOCOB HABUBHOI'O CTEJTAXA
SET OF BACK BRACINGS OF DRIVE-IN SHELVING (LIFO)

'm’
al
@)

Konunuectso Konunuectso Konuyectso Konnyectso
BbicoTa pambl, MM | OuaroHanem, wr. Bknagblwen, wr. | 6ontoB M8x45, wt raek M8, wrt
Frame height, mm piagonal Inserts, pcs. Bolts M8x45, pcs. Nuts M8, pcs.
pieces, pcs.
6 000 8 4 10 10
6 500 8 4 10 10
7 000 10 4 12 12
7 500 10 4 12 12
8 000 10 4 12 12
8 500 12 4 14 14
9 000 12 4 14 14
9 500 14 4 16 16
10 000 14 4 16 16
10 500 14 4 16 16
11 000 16 4 18 18
11 500 16 4 18 18
12 000 18 4 20 20
60




TEXHUYECKMUE CMELM®UKALINM - DATA SHEETS

CTOWKMU - UPRIGHTS S| P | H Kof - Part No.
CTOWKA 70 o I 1,5 | 70 |1000 GA00-0150100
UPRIGHT 70 g 1,5 | 70 |1500 GA00-0150150
0 1,5 | 70 {2000 GA00-0150200
. 1,5 | 70 |2500 GA00-0150250
. 1,5 | 70 {3000 GA00-0150300
0 1,5 | 70 |3500 GA00-0150350
0 1,5 | 70 |4000 GA00-0150400
0 1,5 | 70 |4500 GA00-0150450
0 1,5 | 70 |5000 GA00-0150500
. 1,5 | 70 |5500 GA00-0150550
" . 1,5 | 70 {6000 GA00-0150600
o
0 2,0 | 70 [1000 GA00-0200100
0 2,0 | 70 [1500 GA00-0200150
’ 2,0 | 70 [2000 GA00-0200200
. 2,0 | 70 [2500 GA00-0200250
. 2,0 | 70 [3000 GA00-0200300
0 2,0 | 70 [3500 GA00-0200350
0 2,0 | 70 [4000 GA00-0200400
0 2,0 | 70 [4500 GA00-0200450
. 2,0 | 70 [5000 GA00-0200500
. 2,0 | 70 [5500 GA00-0200550
0 2,0 | 70 [6000 GA00-0200600
— 2,0 | 70 |6500 GA00-0200650
15 s 25 | 70 [1000 GA00-0250100
ol 25 | 70 [1500 GA00-0250150
2,5 | 70 [2000 GA00-0250200
2,5 | 70 [2500 GA00-0250250
I 2,5 | 70 [3000 GA00-0250300
< 25 | 70 [3500 GA00-0250350
© 2,5 | 70 [4000 GA00-0250400
e 25 | 70 [4500 GA00-0250450
2,5 | 70 [5000 GA00-0250500
2,5 | 70 [5500 GA00-0250550
G 2,5 | 70 [6000 GA00-0250600
NMOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC P=70 2,5 | 70 |6500 GA00-0250650
CTOWIKA 85 o 1,5 | 85 |3000 GB00-0150300
1,5 | 85 |3500 GB00-0150350
UPRIGHT 85 Wﬂs’ 1,5 | 85 |4000 GB00-0150400
0 1,5 | 85 |4500 GB00-0150450
0 1,5 | 85 |5000 GB00-0150500
\ e 1.5 | 85 |5500 GB00-0150550
i ° 1,5 | 85 |6000 GB00-0150600
0| 2,0 | 85 [3000 GB00-0200300
\ e 2,0 | 85 [3500 GB00-0200350
0 2,0 | 85 [4000 GB00-0200400
\ 0 0 2,0 | 85 [4500 GB00-0200450
0 2,0 | 85 [5000 GB00-0200500
1 0 2,0 | 85 |5500 GB00-0200550
H I 2,0 | 85 |6000 GB00-0200600
1 0 0 2,0 | 85 |6500 GB00-0200650
0 2,0 | 85 |7000 GB00-0200700
1 0 2,0 | 85 |7500 GB00-0200750
01 2.0 | 85 [8000 GB00-0200800
1 0 2.0 | 85 |8500 GB00-0200850
0 s 2.0 | 85 [9000 GB00-0200900
\ 0 2.0 | 85 [9500 GB00-0200950
01, 2.0 | 85 (10000 GB00-0201000
| I . 2,5 | 85 |3000 GB00-0250300
\ o 2,5 | 85 |3500 GB00-0250350
IARM 25 | 85 [4000 GB00-0250400
O 25 | 85 [4500 GB00-0250450
25 | 85 |5000 GB00-0250500
25 | 85 |5500 GB00-0250550
30 25 | 85 |6000 GB00-0250600
R I 25 | 85 |6500 GB00-0250650
25 | 85 |7000 GB00-0250700
25 | 85 |7500 GB00-0250750
o 25 | 85 [8000 GB00-0250800
25 | 85 |8500 GB00-0250850
< 25 | 85 [9000 GB00-0250900
© 25 | 85 |9500 GB00-0250950
S 2,5 | 85 (10000 GB00-0251000
25 | 85 (10500 GB00-0251050
2,5 | 85 (11000 GB00-0251100
- - 25 | 85 [11500 GB00-0251150
2,5 | 85 (12000 GB00-0251200
P=85
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
i
61 G 50



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELIMOUKALINM - DATA SHEETS

CTOUKMU - UPRIGHTS S P H KOL - Part No.
CTOWIKA 100 o 2,0 | 100 |4000 GC00-0200400
UPRIGHT 100 f’ ] 2,0 | 100 |4500 GC00-0200450
. 2,0 | 100 |5000 GC00-0200500
1 1l 2,0 | 100 |5500 GC00-0200550
0 2,0 | 100 |6000 GC00-0200600
\ [alK 2,0 | 100 |6500 GC00-0200650
\ ° 2,0 | 100 |7000 GC00-0200700
Il 2,0 | 100 |7500 GC00-0200750
i ol 2,0 | 100 |8000 GC00-0200800
0 2,0 | 100 |8500 GC00-0200850
i I 2,0 | 100 |9000 GC00-0200900
HE Y ’ 2,0 | 100 |9500 GC00-0200950
ARK 2,0 | 100 [10000|  GC00-0201000
1 ol 2,0 | 100 [10500|  GC00-0201050
o 2,0 | 100 [11000|  GC00-0201100
i [alK 2,0 | 100 [11500|  GC00-0201150
\ il 2,0 | 100 [12000|  GC00-0201200
o
1 ke 2,5 | 100 |4000 GC00-0250400
0 2,5 | 100 |4500 GC00-0250450
\ I 2,5 | 100 |5000 GC00-0250500
\ ; 2,5 | 100 |5500 GC00-0250550
\\W ol | 2,5 | 100 |6000 GC00-0250600
~L- 2,5 | 100 |6500 GC00-0250650
2,5 | 100 |7000 GC00-0250700
2,5 | 100 |7500 GC00-0250750
\‘L’HR 2,5 | 100 |8000 GC00-0250800
— 2,5 | 100 |8500 GC00-0250850
2,5 | 100 |9000 GC00-0250900
— 2,5 | 100 |9500 GC00-0250950
2,5 | 100 [10000|  GC00-0251000
3 2,5 | 100 [10500|  GC00-0251050
3 2,5 | 100 [11000|  GC00-0251100
2,5 | 100 [11500|  GC00-0251150
2,5 | 100 [12000|  GC00-0251200
NOKPBITME - FINISHING RAL ZINC ‘ P=100 ‘
CTOVIKA 120 o - 2,0 | 120 | 6000 GD00-0200600
UPRIGHT 120 jﬁrﬂ 2,0 | 120 | 6500 GD00-0200650
%Hj:ﬂ 2,0 | 120 | 7000 GD00-0200700
| . 2,0 | 120 | 7500 GD00-0200750
0, 2,0 | 120 | 8000 GD00-0200800
1 . 2,0 | 120 | 8500 GD00-0200850
0l 2,0 | 120 | 9000 GD00-0200900
1 o 2,0 | 120 | 9500 GD00-0200950
i 0 2,0 | 120 |[10000]  GD00-0201000
0 2,0 | 120 10500  GD00-0201050
[\ . 2,0 | 120 [11000]  GD00-0201100
H 0, 2,0 | 120 [11500]  GD00-0201150
1 il 2,0 | 120 12000  GD00-0201200
[]
1 ol 2,5 | 120 | 6000 GD00-0250600
i 0 2,5 | 120 | 6500 GD00-0250650
0 2,5 | 120 | 7000 GD00-0250700
1 . 2,5 | 120 | 7500 GD00-0250750
Il 2,5 | 120 | 8000 GD00-0250800
1 0 2,5 | 120 | 8500 GD00-0250850
0 2,5 | 120 | 9000 GD00-0250900
1 o 2,5 | 120 | 9500 GD00-0250950
~L ] el 2,5 | 120 10000  GD00-0251000
~ 2,5 | 120 10500  GD00-0251050
2,5 | 120 [11000]  GD00-0251100
30 2,5 | 120 [11500]  GD00-0251150
20 2,5 | 120 12000  GD00-0251200
3
8
P=120
MOKPBITYE - FINISHING RAL ZINC w |

G50 62
-



TEXHUYECKME CMELM®UKALINM - DATA SHEETS

BCTABKA COEOUHUTENDBbHASA, NOOANATHUKW, MMACTUHA BbIPABHUBAIOLLIAA - L p H KOII - Part N
CONNECTING INSERT, FOOT STEPS, LEVELLING PLATE A - Part No.
BCTABKA COEOVNHUTENBbHAA "% 70 | 595 GA00-0050070
CONNECTING INSERT I /D 85 | 595 GA00-0050085
1 ™y 100 | 595 GA00-0050100
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: § ° m 120 595 GA00-0050120
Onuna |Mpoduneb
BonTt M8 - 6 wT. / Ob6osHaueHune / |6onTta /| cTouku / ‘
M Bolt M8 - 6 pcs. Designation | Bol:h Uprifglht g ° m
eng profile
GV60-1008080| 80 70 I
GV60-1008095| 95 85 i ° m _
GV60-1008110] 110 | 100 ] H=595
GV60-1008130| 130 120 il m
~ . = . °
“\ [aiika camokoHTpswasacas M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 wr. / -
@ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 pcs. * m
4 — °
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ° m
L
NOANSTHUK e 70 GA00-0032070
FOOT STEP 85 GA00-0032085
7777777777 100 GA00-0032100
Ankep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHLIA 3akas) / 120 GA00-0032120
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option)
n
Bont M8 - 1 wr. O603HaveHue / é:‘oq'lv'lr:a/ ngg)KVllfin/b ‘\
M (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / Designation Bolt Upright
Bolt M8 - 1 pcs. (option) length | profile
GV60-1008090| 90 70 ”z ‘ 213
GV60-1008110| 110 85 > ~
GV60-1008120| 120 100 / ﬂé
GV60-1008140| 140 120 ~—
[aika camokoHTpsiwasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wT. /
; ‘ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
me Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOANSTHMK 120 (4 OTBEPCTUS) e 120 GA00-0040120
FOOT STEP 120 (4 HOLES)
‘ P=120
AHkep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option) _
Bont M8x140 GV60-1008140 - 1 wT. (oTAENbHbIV 3akas) /
M Bolt M8x140 GV60-1008140 - 1 pcs. (option)
<> [aiika camokoHTpsilasica M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wrT.
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
‘I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
MNACTVHA BbIPABHUBAIOLLAA e 70 | 2,0 GU40-0702020
LEVELLING PLATE 85 | 2,0 GU40-0852020
100 | 2,0 GU40-1002020
120 | 2,0 GU40-1202020
o
o
1l
I
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING 0000
63 G50



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELIMOUKALINM - DATA SHEETS

NNACTUHA PA3IPYXXAIOLLAA, TOPU3OHTAIMN - LOADING PLATE, HORIZONTAL PIECES | L P H KopA - Part No.

MNACTUHA PA3IPY>KAIOLLAA 300 | 4 GU41-4300300
LOADING PLATE 400 | 4 GU41-4400400
Ve

=4

=5

H

s

* YcTaHoBKa 3aWnThl pambl ppoHTansHoi (GUOO-...)
n yrnosoit (GU00-0000001) He npeaycmaTpuBaetcs. /

_ * Mounting of the front (GU0O-...) and angle
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL 0000 (GU00-0000001) frame protection is not provided.

FTOPU30OHTANb 30x15 428 | 540 GA00-0010428
HORIZONTAL PIECE 30x15 488 | 600 GA00-0010488
528 | 640 GA00-0010528
588 | 700 GA00-0010588
628 | 740 GA00-0010628
688 | 800 GA00-0010688
728 | 840 GA00-0010728
788 | 900 GA00-0010788
828 | 940 GA00-0010828
888 | 1000 GA00-0010888
938 | 1050 GA00-0010938
988 | 1100 GA00-0010988
1088 | 1200 GA00-0011088
1388 | 1500 GA00-0011388
a
30
E 1
KonnyecTtBo 3aBMCUT OT KOMMNNEKTaLuUn pamel, cM. cTp. 43, 48 i r
Number depends on frame set, see page 43, 48 T
liEwile
Bont M8x30 GV60-1008030 (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / (;’Ci:jtuw\\::ﬁ
Bolt M8x30 GV60-1008030 (option) \‘\‘ ‘/‘/
1 i
[arika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 ‘/‘/ \‘\‘
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / W =
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 (option) 70
KonuyecTBo 3aBUCUT OT KOMMNNEKTaLWUU pamel, cM. cTp. 47, 52 45 45
Number depends on frame set, see page 47, 52 © FT © F
2 | = |
m Bknagbilwn GA00-0000000 (oTAenbHblii 3akas) / A o A il
Insert GA00-0000000 (option) B — I
| m‘\‘:—’:—‘w R ===
i - i i i
@W Bont M8x45 GV60-1008045 (oTAenbHbI 3akas) / ‘\“\ ‘/‘/‘ ‘\“\ ‘/‘/‘
Bolt M8x45 GV60-1008045 (option) H H H H
I I I I
) | ) (
> aiika camokoHTpswasca M8 GV60-3008000 (oTaenbHbIn 1)( 1\; 1/;/ 1\;
‘\ 3akas) / L ===z j L PN i
’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 (option) ‘
85, 100, 120 85, 100, 120

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

G50 64
-



TEXHUYECKME CMELM®UKALINM - DATA SHEETS

FTOPU3OHTAJIIN - HORIZONTAL PIECES L P B KOQ - Part No.
TOPU3OHTATb 30x15: IMYBUHHbBIV CTEMNAX o CEKLMSA 3ATPY3KHU - LOAD SECTION 1524 | 900 | 1350 GA00-0011524
HORIZONTAL PIECE 30x15: DRIVE IN SHELVING 1643 | 1100 | 1350 GA00-0011643

1609 | 900 | 1450 GA00-0011609
1722 | 1100 | 1450 GA00-0011722

B=2150 2236 | 900 | 2150 GA00-0012236
2318 | 1100 | 2150 GA00-0012318

A
Bont M8x45 GV60-1008045 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHBIN 3aka3) / R
Bolt M8x45 GV60-1008045 - 2 psc. (option) O
< laiika camokoHTpsAwWasca M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr. i m‘ﬁ 45
\\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
, Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 psc. (option) S = LY
I
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC © ]
FOPW3OHTATb 30x15: MYBUHHBIA CTEMNAX 0 CTBOJIOBAS! CEKLIUSA - 864 | 828 GA00-0010828
HORIZONTAL PIECE 30x15: DRIVE IN SHELVING INTERCONNECTION SECTION

Konuuectso 3aBucut ot KoMnnekTauuu CTBOMNOBOW ceKuun, cMm. CTp. 56
Number depends on set of interconnection section, see page 56

Bknagbiw GA00-0000000 (oTAenbHbIv 3akas) /
Insert GA00-0000000 (option)

BonT M8x45 GV60-1008045 (oTaenbHbIit 3akas) / A 45 B 45
Bolt M8x45 GV60-1008045 (option)

QO
"\‘\ lanka camokoHTpsAwasca M8 GV60-3008000 I [H
, (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / Eﬁ
«’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 (option) u| il

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

19

65

‘m
al
8]



TEXHUYECKUE CNELUN®UKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

e e e e

OUWATOHAIIN - DIAGONAL PIECES L P KO[ - Part No.
OVATOHAIb 30x15 e 750 | 540 GA00-0020750
DIAGONAL PIECE 30x15 785 | 600 GA00-0020785
810 | 640 GA00-0020810
850 | 700 GA00-0020850
877 | 740 GA00-0020877
921 | 800 GA00-0020921
‘ 951 | 840 GA00-0020951
997 | 900 GA00-0020997
<’T‘ﬁi 1028 | 940 GA00-0021028
ik 1077 | 1000 GA00-0021077
ik 1119 | 1050 GA00-0021119
it 1161 | 1100 GA00-0021161
y 1246 | 1200 GA00-0021246
1515 | 1500 GA00-0021515

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

© e
KonunyecTBo 3aBMCUT OT KOMNNEKTaumMm pamel, cM. cTp. 43, 48 = ﬂ} :l‘.-‘
Number depends on frame set, see page 43, 48 L e |
O il
Bont M8x30 GV60-1008030 (oTaenbHblit 3akas) / (= MLJ =)
Bolt M8x30 GV60-1008030 (option) U )(‘
I l
< Faiika camokoHTpsiwasics M8 GV60-3008000 i 4
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / W)
7 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 (option) | |
70
45 45
KonnuyecTBo 3aBUCUT OT KOMNMEKTaUuu pambl, cM. cTp. 47, 52 e ‘ —
Number depends on frame set, see page 47, 52 g g | i
o B d L o
\3 Bknagbiw GA00-0000000 (otAaenbHbIn 3akas) / L |
Insert GA00-0000000 (option) ] (A N b S -
(T b T N
i i i i
i /‘1 ‘\1 /‘1
Bont M8x45 GV60-1008045 (oTaenbHbIi 3akas) / \\‘ h/ \\\ u(
Bolt MB8x45 GV60-1008045 (option) i i i i
| | |
i I )
I I I I
“\ laiika camokoHTpAwWascs M8 GV60-3008000 (L ==== ) (L ==y /)
‘@ ) (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / ‘
/4 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 (option) ‘ 85, 100, 120 85, 100, 120

'm’
al
@)

66




TEXHUYECKUE CNELMNDOUKALIUUN - DATA SHEETS

AWNATOHAIN - DIAGONAL PIECES

KOQ - Part No.

19

OWNATOHATNb 30x15: FNYBUHHBIV CTEMNAX
DIAGONAL PIECE 30x15: DRIVE IN SHELVING

KonuuyecTtBo 3aBucuT oT KoMnrekTaunmn 3agH1UxX packocoB CM. CTP. 60
Number depends on set of back bracings, see page 60

Bknaabiw GA00-0000000 (oTaenbHbIit 3akas) /
Insert GA00-0000000 (option)

BonT M8x45 GV60-1008045 (oTaenbHblit 3akas) /
Bolt M8x45 GV60-1008045 (option)

laiika camokoHTpsWascs M8 GV60-3008000 (oTaenbHbIi
3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 (option)

e CEKLUA 3ATPY3KU - LOAD SECTION

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

RAL ZINC

1857
1929
2486

1350
1450
2150

GA00-0021857
GA00-0021929
GA00-0022486

OVATOHATNb 30x15: FMYBUHHBIV CTENNAX
DIAGONAL PIECE 30x15: DRIVE IN SHELVING

KonuyecTBo 3aBucut ot KoMnnekraumm CTBOMNOBOW CeKunun cm. cTp. 56
Number depends on set of interconnection section, see page 56

Bont M8x45 GV60-1008045 (oTaenbHblit 3akas) /
Bolt M8x45 GV60-1008045 (option)

laiika camokoHTpsiwascs M8 GV60-3008000 (oTaenbHbIi
3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 (option)

CTBOJIOBAA CEKLUMA -
INTERCONNECTION SECTION

\

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

RAL ZINC

1028

864

GA00-0021028

m’
g
@)



TEXHUYECKUE CNELUNO®UKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

BAIKU MG - BEAMS MG L H KOA - Part No.
BAJIKA MG 90 1250 90 GE00-0901250
BEAM MG 90 1300 90 GE00-0901300
1800 90 GE00-0901800
2000 90 GE00-0902000
2500 90 GE00-0902500
2600 90 GE00-0902600
2700 90 GE00-0902700
3000 90 GE00-0903000
3300 90 GE00-0903300
3600 90 GE00-0903600
3900 90 GE00-0903900
4200 90 GE00-0904200
4500 90 GE00-0904500
®dukcatop 6anku GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
f Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) U
ZINC U @
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAJTKA MG 110 1250 110 GEO00-1101250
BEAM MG 110 1300 110 GEO00-1101300
1800 110 GEO00-1101800
2000 110 GEO00-1102000
2500 110 GEO00-1102500
2600 110 GEO00-1102600
2700 110 GEO00-1102700
3000 110 GEO00-1103000
3300 110 GEO00-1103300
3600 110 GEO00-1103600
3900 110 GEO00-1103900
H=110 4200 110 GEO00-1104200
4500 110 GEO00-1104500
Pukcatop Hanku GUB0-0000000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) /
f Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) [q
ZINC U @
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAJIKA MG 130 1250 130 GE00-1301250
BEAM MG 130 1300 130 GE00-1301300
1800 130 GE00-1301800
2000 130 GE00-1302000
2500 130 GE00-1302500
2600 130 GE00-1302600
2700 130 GE00-1302700
3000 130 GE00-1303000
3300 130 GE00-1303300
3600 130 GE00-1303600
3900 130 GE00-1303900
4200 130 GE00-1304200
H=130 4500 130 GE00-1304500
f dukcatop Ganku GUB0-0000000 - 2 wwT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / U @
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZINC
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL J H
BAJIKA MG 160 0 1250 160 GE00-1601250
BEAM MG 160 1300 160 GE00-1601300
1800 160 GE00-1601800
2000 160 GE00-1602000
2500 160 GE00-1602500
2600 160 GE00-1602600
2700 160 GE00-1602700
3000 160 GE00-1603000
3300 160 GE00-1603300
3600 160 GE00-1603600
3900 160 GE00-1603900
4200 160 GE00-1604200
4500 160 GE00-1604500
ﬁ Pukcatop Bankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbLIN 3aKas) / H=160 D B
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZINC ,] @
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

G 50 68
-



TEXHUYECKUE CNELMNDOUKALIUUA - DATA SHEETS

BAIKU MGK, BAJTKA MGN - BEAMS MGK, BEAM MGN L P H KopA - Part No.
BAJIKA MGK 70 0 1250 70 GE02-0701250
BEAM MGK 70 1300 70 GE02-0701300
1600 70 GE02-0701600
1800 70 GE02-0701800
2000 70 GE02-0702000
2500 70 GE02-0702500
2600 70 GE02-0702600
2700 70 GE02-0702700
3000 70 GE02-0703000
3300 70 GE02-0703300
H=70 3600 70 GE02-0703600
1,5 3900 70 GE02-0703900
o . 6UB0-0000000 - 2 wr, ( . . o 4200 70 GE02-0704200
ukcatop 6anku - - 2 WT. (oTAenbHbIN 3akas
ﬁ Beam Iofk GUB80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) D @ 4500 70 GE02-0704500
ZINC U @
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BATKA MGK 90 1250 90 GE02-0901250
BEAM MGK 90 1300 90 GE02-0901300
1800 90 GE02-0901800
2000 90 GE02-0902000
2500 90 GE02-0902500
2600 90 GE02-0902600
2700 90 GE02-0902700
3000 90 GE02-0903000
3300 90 GE02-0903300
i 3600 90 GE02-0903600
1 3900 90 GE02-0903900
H=90| 1.5 4200 90 GE02-0904200
4500 90 GE02-0904500
dukcatop Hankm GUB0-0000000 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / n
ﬁ Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) J D
ZINC
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL U @
BAJTIKA MGK 110 1250 110 GE02-1101250
BEAM MGK 110 1300 110 GE02-1101300
1800 110 GE02-1101800
2000 110 GE02-1102000
2500 110 GE02-1102500
2600 110 GE02-1102600
2700 110 GE02-1102700
3000 110 GE02-1103000
3300 110 GE02-1103300
3600 110 GE02-1103600
3900 110 GE02-1103900
H=110 1,5 4200 110 GE02-1104200
4500 110 GE02-1104500
dukcatop Hanku GU8B0-0000000 - 2 wwT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3s) /
ﬁ Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option) H
ZINC U @
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAJTKA MGN 864 | 60 22 GZ00-6020864
BEAM MGN 1350 | 60 22 GZ00-6021350
1450 | 60 22 GZ00-6021450
orr Mg -2ur [ B [podune 2150 | 60 | 22 GZ00-6022150
oTAenbHbI 3aKas) / OsHadetune onra /| cTonku
| B o | Coooneien | S| ereh
—————————————— (option) GV60-1008090| 90 70
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120
3T laiika camokoHTpsilasica M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr.
‘\ (oTaenbHbIN 3akas) /
’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)
@)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL H

69

‘m
al
8]



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELIMOUKALINM - DATA SHEETS

BAJTKM NOMNEPEYHbIE - CROSS BEAMS L P H Kop - Part No.
BANKA MNMOMNEPEYHAA 300 GE10-0000300
CROSS BEAM 600 GE10-0000600
700 GE10-0000700
800 GE10-0000800
[ ——— 900 GE10-0000900
P, MM / | makcumanbHas, kr / 1000 GE10-0001000
P, mm Io"gz*{i?“:;ifa"f 1050 GE10-0001050
300 a0 1100 GE10-0001100
600 740 1200 GE10-0001200
700 630
800 550
900 500
1000 450
1100 400
1200 370
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAJTKA NMOMEPEYHAA 400 GE10-0500400
CROSS BEAM 500 GE10-0500500
P —— 600 GE10-0500600
P, it /| maxewmanowan, K1 1 700 GE10-0500700
P. mm Maximum save 800 GE10-0500800
o e 900 GE10-0500900
500 980 1000 GE10-0501000
600 810 1050 GE10-0501050
700 700 1100 GE10-0501100
800 600 1400 GE10-0501400
900 540 1500 GE10-0501500
1000 490
1100 440
1400 350
1500 330
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BATNKA MOMEPEYHAA ONA HACTUNA 600 GE11-0500600
CROSS BEAM FOR DECKING 700 GE11-0500700
800 GE11-0500800
900 GE11-0500900
py3onoabemMHOCTb pysonogbemHoCTb 1000 GE11-0501000
P, mm / MZ);I(cmmaﬁ'leaﬂ, Kr/ P, MM / Mz)lzcmmaiwaﬂ, Kkr/ 1050 GE11-0501050
P, mm Maximum save P, mm Maximum save 1100 GE11-0501100
load capacity, kg. load capacity, kg.
600 810 1300 380 1200 GE11-0501200
1300 GE11-0501300
700 700 1400 350
1400 GE11-0501400
800 600 1500 320
900 540 1600 300 1500 GE11-0501500
1000 490 1600 GE11-0501600
1050 460
1100 440 —
1200 400
50 2
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAJTKA MOMEPEYHAA 40x20 OANA HACTUNA m 1000 GE11-0401000
CROSS BEAM 40x20 FOR DECKING 1050 GE11-0401050
‘ 1100 GE11-0401100
Fpy3onogbemMHOCTb
P, MM / | makcumanbHas, kr/
P, mm Maximum save
load capacity, kg.
1000 200
1050 190
1100 180
40 1,5
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

G50 70
-



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELM®UKALINM - DATA SHEETS

BANTKA NMOMNEPEYHAA MGK, HACTWUI1 ACMN - CROSS BEAM MGK, WOOD CHIP BOARD L P H KOL - Part No.
BAJIKA MOMEPEYHAA MGK 600 GE12-0000600
CROSS BEAM MGK 700 GE12-0000700
800 GE12-0000800
900 GE12-0000900
rpyﬁOI’ID,Cl'bEMHOCTb rpySOI’IOI:l'beMHDCTb 1000 GE12-0001000
P, MM / | makcumanbHas, kr/ P, MM / | makcumanbHas, kr/ 1100 GE12-0001100
P | e il I 1200 GE12-0001200
500 310 1200 40 1300 GE12-0001300
700 280 1500 130 1400 GE12-0001400
800 250 1600 120 1500 GE12-0001500
900 520 1600 GE12-0001600
1000 200
1100 180
1200 160
1300 150
40 1.5
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL L o
HACTWN Acn @ 980 | 600 GG10-0980600
WOOD CHIPBOARD 980 | 700 GG10-0980700
980 | 800 GG10-0980800
980 | 900 GG10-0980900
980 | 1000 GG10-0981000
980 | 1100 GG10-0981100
1250 | 600 GG10-1250600
1250 | 700 GG10-1250700
1250 | 800 GG10-1250800
1250 | 900 GG10-1250900
1250 | 1000 GG10-1251000
1250 | 1100 GG10-1251100
1350 | 600 GG10-1350600
1350 | 700 GG10-1350700
1350 | 800 GG10-1350800
1350 | 900 GG10-1350900
1350 | 1000 GG10-1351000
1350 | 1100 GG10-1351100
1500 | 600 GG10-1500600
1500 | 700 GG10-1500700
1500 | 800 GG10-1500800
e"?.l 1500 | 900 GG10-1500900
1500 | 1000 GG10-1501000
Fl 1500 | 1100 GG10-1501100
1800 | 600 GG10-1800600
1800 | 700 GG10-1800700
1800 | 800 GG10-1800800
1800 | 900 GG10-1800900
1800 | 1000 GG10-1801000
1800 | 1100 GG10-1801100
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING 0012
HACTWN NACM HA BANKY MGK 1000 | 800 GG11-1000800
LAMINATED CHIPBOARD FLOORING FOR MGK BEAM 1500 | 800 GG11-1500800
9
I
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING 0012 i
C
71 G50



TEXHUYECKUE CNELUNO®UKALIUU - DATA SHEETS

MONKM - SHELVES L| P Kof - Part No.
MOSKA 100 @ 100 | 600 GG00-1000600
SHELF 100 100 | 700 GG00-1000700
L=100 100 | 800 GG00-1000800
= 100 | 900 GG00-1000900
‘/‘ 100 | 1000 GG00-1001000
100 | 1050 GG00-1001050
100 | 1100 GG00-1001100
100 | 1200 GG00-1001200
100 | 1300 GG00-1001300
100 | 1500 GG00-1001500
n
N
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MONKA 150 @ 150 | 600 GG00-1500600
SHELF 150 150 | 700 GGO00-1500700
150 | 800 GGO00-1500800
L=150 150 | 900 GGO00-1500900
/‘ 150 | 1000 GGO00-1501000
‘ 150 | 1050 GGO00-1501050
150 | 1100 GGO00-1501100
150 | 1200 GGO00-1501200
150 | 1500 GGO00-1501500
n
N
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC [:]
MOJIKA 200 @ 200 | 600 GG00-2000600
SHELF 200 200 | 700 GG00-2000700
200 | 800 GG00-2000800
L=200 ‘ 200 | 900 GG00-2000900
/ 200 | 1000 GG00-2001000
‘ 200 | 1050 GG00-2001050
200 | 1100 GG00-2001100
200 | 1200 GG00-2001200
200 | 1500 GG00-2001500
n
N
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC T [%—]
MOSKA 300 @ 300 | 600 GG00-3000600
SHELF 300 300 | 700 GG00-3000700
300 | 800 GG00-3000800
L=300 300 | 900 GG00-3000900
/ 300 | 1000 GG00-3001000
| 300 | 1050 GG00-3001050
300 | 1100 GG00-3001100
300 | 1200 GG00-3001200
300 | 1500 GG00-3001500
n
N
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC L

L —
G50
-

72




TEXHUYECKMUE CMELM®UKALINM - DATA SHEETS

MOMKMW - SHELVES L|P|H KOQ - Part No.
MONKA 30 30 600 GGO00-0300600
SHELF 30 30 700 GG00-0300700
30 800 GG00-0300800
30 [1000 GG00-0301000
30 [1050 GG00-0301050
30 | 1100 GG00-0301100
MNOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MONKA NMOXAPOSAWMTHAA 150 @ 150 | 600 GG01-1500600
FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 150 150 | 700 GG01-1500700
150 | 800 GG01-1500800
150 | 850 GG01-1500850
150 | 900 GG01-1500900
150 | 1000 GG01-1501000
150 | 1050 GG01-1501050
150 | 1100 GG01-1501100
150 | 1200 GG01-1501200
n
N
MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MONKA MOXAPO3AWMTHAA 200 @ 200 | 600 GG01-2000600
FIRE PROTECTION SHELF 200 200 | 700 GG01-2000700
200 | 800 GG01-2000800
200 | 850 GG01-2000850
200 | 900 GG01-2000900
200 [ 1000 GG01-2001000
200 [ 1050 GG01-2001050
200 | 1100 GG01-2001100
200 [ 1200 GG01-2001200
n
o~
MNOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC l_ ° ° ..l
T
73 G 50



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELIMOUKALINM - DATA SHEETS

KPOHLUTEWH NNOXXEMEHTA - LODGEMENT BRACKET L P H KOpL - Part No.
KPOHLUTEMH NOXEMEHTA MPABbIN m GZ05-0000000
LODGEMENT RIGHT BRACKET

Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 1 pcs. (option)

{ f dukcatop 6ankn GUB0-0000000 - 1 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3s) /
ZINC

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KPOHLUTEMH NIOEMEHTA JIEBbIV @ GZ05-0000001
LODGEMENT LEFT BRACKET

Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 1 pcs. (option)

{ ﬁ dukcatop G6anku GUB0-0000000 - 1 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / o
ZINC

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KPOHLUTEMH NOXXEMEHTA MPABbIN m GZ05-1450000
(CEKLINS 1450)

LODGEMENT RIGHT BRACKET (SECTION 1450)

Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 1 pcs. (option)

{ f Pukcatop Hanku GUB0-0000000 - 1 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3s) /
ZINC

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KPOHLUTEMH NIOXEMEHTA JIEBbIV @ GZ05-1450001
(CEKLIVIS 1450)

LODGEMENT LEFT BRACKET (SECTION 1450)

Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 1 pcs. (option)

{ f Pukcatop Hanku GUB0-0000000 - 1 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) /
ZINC

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

G 50 74
-



TEXHUYECKUE CMNELMDPUKALIUA - DATA SHEETS

NOXXEMEHT, COEQUHUTEINb CMAPEHHOIO PAOA, KPOHLUTEAH OUATOHATM -

L P S KOQ - Part No.
LODGEMENT, CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS, DIAGONAL PIECE BRACKET A
NNOXEMEHT 850 | 900 1,5 GZ07-1500850
LODGEMENT [ns noaaoHos 800x1200 /
For pallets 800x1200
1050 [ 1100 | 1,5 GZ07-1501050
[Ons nogaoHos 1000x1200 /
For pallets 1000x1200
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 850 | 900 | 2,0 GZ07-0000850
N [ns nogaoHos 800x1200 /
BonTt M8x20 GV60-1008020 - 4 wrT. (oTAeNbHbIN 3akas) /
W Bolt M8x20 GV60-1008020 - 4 pcs. (option) For pallets 800x1200
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 1050 | 1100 | 2,0 GZ07-0001050
\\ Faitka ¢ conaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 4 wWT. (OTAENbHbII [lnst nogAaoHos 1000x1200 /
sakas) / _ For pallets 1000x1200
l] Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 4 pcs. (option)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ZINC
NOXEMEHT 1700 | 900 1,5 GZ07-1501700
LODGEMENT [ns nogaoHos 800x1200 /
For pallets 800x1200
2100 1100 | 1,5 GZ07-1502100
[Ons nogaoHos 1000x1200 /
For pallets 1000x1200
,,,,,,,,,,, 1700 | 900 2,0 GZ07-0001700
Bont M8x20 GV60-1008020 - 6 wwT. (oTAENbHbINA 3akas) / Ans nogAoxoe 800x1200 /
Bolt M8x20 GV60-1008020 - 6 pcs. (option) For pallets 800x1200
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2100 | 1100 | 2,0 GZ07-0002100
?\\ Faitka ¢ onaHuem M8 GV60-3008001 - 6 LWT. (OTAEMNbHbII Ninst nopaoHos 1000x1200 /
‘ aakas) / ) For pallets 1000x1200
’/ Flange nut M8 GV60-3008001 - 6 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ZINC
COEAOVHUTEIb CMAPEHHOIO PAOA 790 GUB0-0000790
CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS 800 GU60-0000800
[Ons noanoHos 800x1200 /
””””””” BonT M8 - 4 wr. Onuna [Mpoduns For pallets 800x1200
(OTAenbHbIN 3aKa3) / O6osHayenne / (6onta /| cTorkn /
M Bolt M8 - 4 pos. Designation Ie%\(g:h Uprr)(l;lfgi;lr;t 990 GU60-0000990
(option) 1000 GU60-0001000

************** GV60-1008095| 95 70
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120

3 [aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wT.
‘\ (oTaenbHbIN 3akas) /
I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option)

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

[Ons nogpoHos 1000x1200 /
For pallets 1000x1200

KPOHLUTEVH OUATOHANN @
DIAGONAL PIECE BRACKET

Bont M8 - 1 wr. Onuxa [Mpoduns __
O6o3sHaueHune /

OTAenbHbIN 3akas) / A 1 6onta /| cTonkm /
G B e | eSO | Sl | Uarh 0
************* (option) GV60-1008095| 95 | 70
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100 @
GV60-1008140| 140 120

> [aika camokoHTpsiwasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wr. @
\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /

W)
’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

GZ01-0000000

75



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELIMOUKALINM - DATA SHEETS

ME3OHWHHDbIE CTEJNTAXW - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS S P H KopA - Part No.
BATKA MNOMNEPEYHAA BHELWHAA 90 GE13-090.....
EXTERNAL CROSS BEAM
110 GE13-110.....
130 GE13-130.....
160 GE13-160.....
H 1,5
Pa3smepsbl cornacHo 3akasy / o O
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL Dimensions as per order
KPOHLUTEWH BAJIKW MOMEPEYHOW BHELIHEN @ 70 GF00-0000070
BRACKET OF THE EXTERNAL CROSS BEAM 85 GF00-0000085
P 100 GF00-0000100
BonT M8 - 2 wr. o6 ; é:lJ'IVIHa/ I'Ipogmn/b 120 GF00-0000120
(oTAenbHbIi 3akas) / osHadetHne onta /| cronku
M Bolt.MS -2 pos. Designation IeBnogltth L;?glf?lf:
(option) GV60-1008090| 90 70
GV60-1008110| 110 85
GV60-1008120| 120 100
GV60-1008140| 140 120 245
A [aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wT.
“\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
<I Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
HACTWIN MPO®UNMPOBAHHbIV C MEP®OPALIVEN 120 @ 1,5 | 500 GP20-1500500
DECKING PROFILE 120, PUNCHED 1,5 | 550 GP20-1500650
1,5 | 600 GP20-1500600
1,5 | 650 GP20-1500650
1,5 | 700 GP20-1500700
1,5 | 750 GP20-1500750
1,5 | 7500 GP20-1507500
1,5 | 7550 GP20-1507550
2,0 | 500 GP20-2000500
2,0 | 550 GP20-2000550
2,0 | 600 GP20-2000600
2,0 | 650 GP20-2000650
2,0 | 700 GP20-2000700
2,0 | 750 GP20-2000750
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC g’g ;ggg gEgg:ggg;ggg
PUNKCATOP HACTUNA HA BATIKY 90 GP30-0000090
DECKING LOCK ON A BEAM 110 GP30-0000110
130 GP30-0000130
160 GP30-0000160
28
[aiika camokoHTpsiwascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wr.
i (oTaenbHbI 3akas) /
i Self-locking nut GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. (option)
- 70
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL YctaHaBnvBaeTcsi no 2 wt. Ha 6anky /
Is mounted by 2 pcs. on a beam.

G50 76
-



TEXHUYECKUE CNELMNDOUKALIUUN - DATA SHEETS

Plate GP60-1101000 - 3 pcs.

Bont M8x90 GV60-1008090 - 6 wr.
Bolt M8x90 GV60-1008090 - 6 pcs.

laiika M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 wrT. /
Nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 6 pcs.

/

NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

RAL

ME3OHWHHDbIE CTENAXW - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS L P H Kopf - Part No.
JIECTHNLA 800x45° 2720 | 800 | 1900 GP00-1908045
STAIR 800x45° 2980 | 800 | 2100 GP00-2108045
3130 | 800 | 2200 GP00-2208045
B komnnekT noctasku exoant / Included in the set: 3250 | 800 | 2300 GP00-2308045
n — 3 20x40 3420 | 800 | 2400 GP00-2408045
lepuna nesoe < arnylka 20x
GP00... - 1 wT. / | E2.92.100.14 - 4 wT. / 3860 | 800 | 2700 GP00-2708045
Left ralling Plug 20%40 4000 | 800 |2800|  GP00-2808045
GPOO0... - 1 pcs. = E2.92.100.14 - 4 pcs. 4580 | 800 | 3200 GP00-3208045
Mepwuna npaBoe CtyneHb 240x725 5150 | 800 | 3600 GP00-3608045
GP0O... - 1 wr. / GP00-2808045. / 5740 | 800 | 4000 GP00-4008045
Right railing Step 240x725
GPO0O... - 1 pcs. GP00-2808045.
Bont M8x45
Tpy6a GPO0O... -2 wT. / W GV60-1008045. /
\ Pipe GPO0O... - 2 pcs. Bolt M8x45
GV60-1008045.
[epxatens HKHUIA P Farika M8
npasblii GPOO... - 1wt/ “\ GV60-3008000. /
Right lower holder @ Nut M8
GPO0O... - 1 pcs. - GV60-3008000.
[Lepxatenb HUKHUIA Camopes no met. 4,8x19
nesbln GP0O... - 1 wr./ % GV60-5048019 - 2 wr. /
Left lower holder @ Screw for mtl. 4,8x19
GPO0O... - 1 pcs. GV60-5048019 - 2 pcs.
[epxatenb BepxHuit npasbii GP00-2808045-120 - 1 wT. /
Right upper holder GP00-2808045-120 - 1 pcs.
Kon-so Kon-so Kon-so
H ,mm. |cTynenen, wr./| GonTos, wr./ raek, wr. /
[epxatens BepxHuii nesblit GP00-2808045-130 - 1 wT. / Steps, pcs. Bolts, pcs. Nuts, pcs.
Left upper holder GP00-2808045-130 - 1 pcs. 1900 9 20 20
2100 10 44 44
2200 10 44 44
2300 1 48 48
AHkep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wT. (OTAeNbHbIN 3aka3s) / 2400 1 48 48
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option) 2700 13 56 56
2800 13 56 56
3200 15 64 64
3600 17 72 72
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 2000 19 80 30
OrPAXXOEHWME NNECTHULbI 1100 900 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1100900
STAIR BARRIERS 1100 1000 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101000
1100 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101100
1200 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101200
B komnnekt noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the set:
Mnactuia GP60-1101000 - 2 wT. /
Plate GP60-1101000 - 2 pcs.
Bont M8x90 GV60-1008090 - 4 wr. /
Bolt M8x90 GV60-1008090 - 4 pcs.
laitka M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wrt. /
Nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs.
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OIrPAXXOEHWE NIECTHMLbI 1100 1300 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101300
STAIR BARRIERS 1100 1400 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101400
1500 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101500
1600 | 550 | 1100 GP60-1101600
1700 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101700
B KoMnnexT noctaskv Bxogut / Included in the set: 1800 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101800
1900 | 750 | 1100 GP60-1101900
Mnactuia GP60-1101000 - 3 wr. / 2000 750 | 1100 GP60-1102000

m’
g
@)



TEXHUYECKMUE CMELIMOUKALINM - DATA SHEETS

ME3OHWHHDbIE CTEJNTAXW - MULTILEVEL SHELVINGS L P H KopA - Part No.
OIPAXXOEHWE 1100 K BOPOTAM NMPABOE @ 200 GP50-1100200
RIGHT FENCE 1100 FOR HINGED GATES 250 GP50-1100250
300 GP50-1100300
350 GP50-1100350
Bont M8 - 4 wr. n
(oTAenbHbIn 3akas) /| O6osHaueHue / éqorjl_lv:;a/ cggg);(l;n/b 400 GP50-1100400
M Bolt M8 - 4 pcs. Designation Ie‘?_“;':h l;féif?lzt I 450 GP50-1100450
(option) -
GV60-1008090| 90 70 ggg gﬁgg-:‘]:‘lggggg
GV60-1008110| 110 85 ” 600 GP50-1100600
GV60-1008120| 120 100 650 GP50-1100650
GV60-1008140| 140 120 1100 700 GP50-1100700
750 GP50-1100750
800 GP50-1100800
850 GP50-1100850
Bont M8x20 L, Mm 2{?(())0 8152%0 F 900 GP50-1100900
(oTAenbHbIit 3akas) / ‘] 950 GP50-1100950
& | Bolt Maxz0 o . 1000 GP50-1101000
(option) Gontos,wt /| 4 2 N 1050 GP50-1101050
[aika camokoHTpsawascs M8 Bolt, pes. 2 1100 GP50-1101100
GV60-3008000 (oTaenbHuii | Kon-8o L 1150 GP50-1101150
3akas) / Self-locking nut M8 rﬁﬁ:’;gs/ 5 6 1200 GP50-1101200
GV60-3008000 (option) . . 1500 GP50-1101500
MOKPbITHUE - FINISHING RAL
OIrPAXXAEHWE 1100 K BOPOTAM NNEBOE @ 200 GP50-1110200
LEFT FENCE 1100 FOR HINGED GATES 250 GP50-1110250
300 GP50-1110300
350 GP50-1110350
Bont M8 - 4 wr. n
(oTAenbHbIi 3akas) /| O6osHauenue / é]orjl_ImT:a/ 0’33%”7 400 GP50-1110400
M Bolt M8 - 4 pcs. Designation | BOIlth Uprifglht 450 GP50-1110450
(option) cenoth | protle 500 GP50-1110500
GV60-1008090| 90 70 550 GP50-1110550
GV60-1008110| 110 85 600 GP50-1110600
GV60-1008120| 120 100 650 GP50-1110650
GV60-1008140] 140 | 120 1100 700 GP50-1110700
750 GP50-1110750
800 GP50-1110800
850 GP50-1110850
200...|850... 900 GP50-1110900
Bont M8x20 L, Mmm
(oTAenbHbI 3akas) / 800 | 1200 950 GP50-1110950
W Bolt M8x20 K 1000 GP50-1111000
(option) sontonur /| 4 5 1050 GP50-1111050
[aiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 Bolt, pes. 1100 GP50-1111100
"‘\ GV60-3008000 (oTpenbHbin | Kon-go 1150 GP50-1111150
" 3akas) / Self-locking nut M8 'ﬁﬁr.;;/ 5 6 1200 GP50-1111200
) GV60-3008000 (option) T 1500 GP50-1111500
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BOPOTA PACIALLHBIE 1100 @ 1000 GP40-1101000
HINGED GATES 1200 GP40-1101200
B komnnekT noctaeku BxoauT / Included in the complete set: 1300 GP40-1101300
S~ 1400 GP40-1101400
] | Creopka npasas 1100 GP40-1100... - 1 w. / 1500 GP40-1101500
I~ Right leaf 1100 GP40-1100... - 1 pcs.
~
—
~{ Crsopka nesas 1100 GP40-1110... - 1 wT. /
- Left leaf 1100 GP40-1110... - 1 pcs. 1100
~
% dukcatop GP40-1110500 - 1 wT. /
Lock GP40-1110500 - 1 pcs.
Bont M8x50 - 1 wT. /
Bolt M8x50 - 1 pcs.
laiika camokoHTpsLwascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 wT. /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 1 pcs. ‘
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

G50 78
-



AKCECCYAPDI

ACCESSORIES

m’
g
@)



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

SAFETY ELEMENTS

ONEMEHTbI BE3OMNMACHOCTMU -

/ [
Feeeccciie freceoce

C . J |

000¢ xew

0001~

80



MIIPOH

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

NMPUCTEHHASA CEKLIMM - WALL SECTION

@
////////////////

/

IRV W W W W U W S W S W

81



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

YCTAHOBKA TOPLIEBOW CEKLUU - HEAD SECTION INSTALLATION

=il
1%
r"" e

i T

82

'm’
al
@)



AKCECCYAPDI

- ACCESSORIES

GA0O-... UPRIGHT

TAVAVAY

VA

A

83

‘m’
a
O



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

ANMEMEHTbI BE3OMACHOCTU MYBUHHOIO CTEJIJTAXA - SAFETY ELEMENTS FOR DRIVE-IN SHELVING

10

11

84



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

3ALUUTA PAMbI - FRAME PROTECTION L P H KOJ - Part No.
SALLNTA PAMbl ®POHTANBHAA o GU00-0000000
FRONT FRAME PROTECTION 1T

350

Ankep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wr. (oTAENbHbIN 3akas) /
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
SALLNTA PAMbl ®POHTAJTIbHAA 70, 85 o GU00-0000004
FRONT FRAME PROTECTION 70, 85 \_@
< o
< °
350
= | =
=
Ankep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 w. (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / 5 .140
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option) ‘ 213
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
SAWMTA PAMbl ®POHTAJTIbHAA o GU00-0000003
FRONT FRAME PROTECTION
N 0
x o
350
,

Brtynka GU00-0000002 - 4 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3) /
Bushing GU00-0000002 - 4 pcs. (option)

[ S—

0000

Wai6a 12 GV60-4112000 - 4 wT. (oTAENbHBIN 3aka3) /
Washer 12 GV60-4112000 - 4 pcs. (option)

MpyxwuHa GV60-6000998 - 4 WwT. (0TAENbHbLIN 3akas) /
Spring GV60-6000998 - 4 pcs. (option)

AHkep M10x150 GV60-0010150 - 4 wWT. (OTAENbHbIV 3akas) /
Anchor M10x150 GV60-0010150 - 4 pcs. (option)

o= ([, (2

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

85

‘m
al
8]



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

3ALLUUTA PAMbI - FRAME PROTECTION L P H KOQ - Part No.
SALMTA PAMbI YITIOBAA GU00-0000001
ANGLE FRAME PROTECTION
350

Ankep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 wT. (oTAENbHbIN 3aka3s) /

Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 4 pcs. (option)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
SALMTA PAMbl HABECHAA 70 GU00-0700000
HANGING FRAME PROTECTION 85 GU00-0850000

§ Dukcatop 6ankn GU8B0-0000000 - 1 wT. (oTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 1 pcs. (option)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

500

SALLUNTA NMEPEOHAA 70, 85
FRONT PROTECTION 70, 85

Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 pcs. (option)

E AHkep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 WwT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3) /

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

GZ02-0000001

120

SALLNTA MEPEAHAA 100, 120
FRONT PROTECTION 100, 120

AHkep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 WT. (OTAENbHbIN 3aka3) /
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 3 pcs. (option)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

GZ02-0000000

120

L —
G50
-

86



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

OlMOPA BPYCA 3ALLMUTbI, OTPAHUYUTEINL NOAOOHA HUXHUNA -

PROTECTION BAR SUPPORT, PALLET LOWER BARRIER L|P|H KOA - Part No.
OTOPA BPYCA 3ALMTHI 70, 85 e GZ04-0000001
PROTECTION BAR SUPPORT 70, 85

17
AHkep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wT. (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3s) / H ‘
Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option) T
S
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL o
OMOPA BPYCA 3ALLMTBI 100, 120 e GZ04-0000000
PROTECTION BAR SUPPORT 100, 120

Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option)

4 152
E Ankep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wrT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / H ‘

NMOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL

OFPAHUYMTEMb MOAAOHA HBKHIAM 0 GZ03-0000000

PALLET LOWER BARRIER

170

Anchor M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 pcs. (option)

E Ankep M10x100 GV60-0010100 - 2 wrT. (oTAENbHbINA 3aKas) / 4 92

™~ 5. 213
MOKPBITME - FINISHING RAL =

87

‘m
al
8]



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

BPYC 3ALWLUTbI, OTPAHUYUTESb - PROTECTION BAR, BARRIER

KOQ - Part No.

BEPYC 3ALLNTbI 60x30
PROTECTION BAR 60x30

700 GU00-6030700
GU00-6031000
GU00-6031050
GU00-6031100
GU00-6031150
GU00-6031200
GU00-6031250
GU00-6031300
GU00-6031350

Bont M8x45 GV60-1008045 - 2 WT. (oTAENbHbIN 3akas) / 1400 GU00-6031400

Bolt M8x45 GV60-1008045 - 2 pcs. (option) ‘ 30 ‘ 1450 GU00-6031450

,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 1500 GU00-6031500

<> B . 1550 GU00-6031550

‘ laiika M8 B3.81.020.01 - 2 wrT. (oTAeNbHbIA 3akas) / 25 1600 GU00-6031600
)] Nut M8 B3.81.020.01 - 2 pcs. (option) 60 ] ’ o

2900 GU00-6032900

2950 GU00-6032950

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 3000 GU00-6033000

3600 GU00-6033600

BPYC 3ALMTHI 60x22 0 850 GU00-6020850

PROTECTION BAR 60x22 1100 GU00-6021100

1150 GU00-6021150

1200 GU00-6021200

1250 GU00-6021250

1300 GU00-6021300

1350 GUO00-6021350

1400 GU00-6021400

””””””” 1450 GUO00-6021450

BonT M8x45 GV60-1108045 - 2 wr. (0TAeNbHbIN 3akas) / 1500 GU00-6021500

Bolt M8x45 GV60-1108045 - 2 pcs. (option) ‘A‘ 1550 GU00-6021550

77777777777777 1600 GU00-6021600

< . . 1650 GU00-6021650

‘ [aka M8 B3.81.020.01 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbI 3aka3) / 25 1700 GU00-6021700

’ Nut M8 B3.81.020.01 - 2 pcs. (option) 60 — =

2900 GU00-6022900

2950 GU00-6022950

MOKPbLITHUE - FINISHING RAL 3000 GU00-6023000

3500 GUO00-6023500

BPYC 3ALWNTbI 60x22 1700 GU01-6021700

PROTECTION BAR 60x22 2100 GU01-6022100

Bont M8x45 GV60-1108045 - 3 wT. (0OTAENbHbIN 3akas) /
Bolt M8x45 GV60-1108045 - 3 pcs. (option)

[arka M8 B3.81.020.01 - 3 wT. (OTAENbHbI 3akas) /
Nut M8 B3.81.020.01 - 3 pcs. (option)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

60

OrPAHUYNTEND

BARRIER

Bont M8x20 GV60-1008020 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Bolt M8x20 GV60-1008020 - 2 pcs. (option)

[anka camokoHTpsilasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr.
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

GZ03-0000001

L —
G50
-

88



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

JIOTOK NOXXEMEHTA, COEANHUTENDb CNAPEHHOIO PAOA -

lalika camokoHTpsiwasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr.

(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /

Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option)

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING

RAL

120

LODGEMENT GUIDE, CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS P KOA - Part No.
JIOTOK JTOXXEMEHTA MPABbIN @ GZ06-0000000
LODGEMENT GUIDE, RIGHT
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
JIOTOK NNOXEMEHTA NEBbIN GZ06-0000001
LODGEMENT GUIDE, LEFT
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
COEOMHUTENb CMAPEHHOIO PAOA @ ~P_ 50 GU60-0000050
CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS o 70 GU60-0000070
E’l | 3},;’*1 100 GU60-0000100
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, i
Bont M8 - 4 wr. OnvHa |Mpodunk i} ° i} I T‘R:\ ju)/’r,”’r’ i o
(oTAenbHbI 3aKa3) / Ogoaﬁaqetﬂwe ! |6onTa / cmﬁ!m / H ;i i i . B T
G| BN apee | Coreten | sk | Uorgn e} | g
—————————————— (option) GV60-1008080] 80 | 70 Wlle
GV60-1008095| 95 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100 obl®
GV60-1008130( 130 120
® ()
3 laiika camokoHTpsiwasics M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr.
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / ® [
<, Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option)
ohl®
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
COEMVHUTESb CMAPEHHOIO PSA @ 150 GU60-0000150
CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS 190 GUB0-0000190
‘ 200 GUB0-0000200
215 GUB0-0000215
BonT M8 - 4 wr. P
(oTAenbHbIi 3akas) /| O6osnaveHve / ﬁ’:lorjl-umr';a/ Il;;gg)'(v;nr 240 GU60-0000240
M Bolt M8 - 4 pcs. Designation \ Boltth Uprifglht 250 GU60-0000250
(option) ength | profile 260 GU60-0000260
GV60-1008080| 80 70 300 GUG0-0000300
GV60-1008095| 95 85 350 GUB0-0000350
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130( 130 120

89

m’
g
@)




AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

L —
G50
-

QNEMEHTbI YCTOMYNBOCTU U OFPAHUYEHUSA - STABILITY AND PROTECTION ELEMENTS P KO[ - Part No.
COEJVMHWTENb CMAPEHHOTIO PSIOA @ 400 GU60-0000400
CONNECTOR OF ADJACENT ROWS 440 GU60-0000440
450 GU60-0000450
BonT M8 - 4 wr. Onuna |Mpocduns 500 GU60-0000500
(oTaenbHbIi 3akas) / O6osHayenne / |6onTa /| cToiikn / 550 GU6B0-0000550
W Bolt M8 - 4 pes. Designation | Bok | Upriant P 600 GU60-0000600
(option) GV60-1008080] 80 | 70 oo P
GV60-1008095| 95 85 750 GU60-0000750
GV60_1008110 110 100 .............................
GV60-1008130| 130 120 > ‘8_
= 1000 GU60-0001000
S [aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr. 1100 GU60-0001100
‘\ (oTAenbHbIi 3akas) / 1140 GU60-0001140
9/ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option) 1150 GU60-0001150
1165 GU60-0001165
1200 GU60-0001200
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL 1250 GU60-0001250
1400 GU60-0001400
®UKCATOP CEKLIMM TOPLIEBOW 2700x2400 @ GU85-2702400
HEAD SECTION LOCK 2700x2400
n 200
Bont M8 - ‘} wr. O6osHayeHue / é:lorjl-lMT:a/ cgg(ﬁbx”mn/b [ |
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / Designation Bolt | Upright
M Bolt M8 - 4 pcs. length | profile
(option) GV60-1008080| 80 70 [ ]
GV60-1008095| 95 85 / \
GV60-1008110| 110 100 @ @
GV60-1008130| 130 120
o
e |0 0
> [aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wT. -
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / | )
7 Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option) -
MOKPbLITHUE - FINISHING RAL
MNACTUHA KPEIJIEHNA CBA3U PAOOB m GV50-0000000
ROWS CONNECTION PLATE ‘ 53
=
Bont M8 - ? wr. OGosHaueHune / é]orJl'lv"r:a/ cggg):;n/b \
(oTAenbHbI 3aka3) / | Designation Bolt | Upright Q
M Bolt M8 - 2 pcs. length | profile Q
(option) GV60-1008080| 80 70
GV60-1008095| 95 85
GV60-1008110| 110 100
GV60-1008130| 130 120 “5’,
A [aiika camokoHTpswascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wT. @
‘\ (oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
</ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option) @
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OIrPAXXOEHWE TOPLIEBOE BEPXHEE @ 600 GS00-0500600
UPPER END BARRIER ‘ 700 GS00-0500700
P 800 GS00-0500800
900 GS00-0500900
1000 GS00-0501000
1100 GS00-0501100
Bont M8x30 GV60-1008030 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Bolt M8x30 GV60-1008030 - 2 pcs. (option)
”” 77777 laiika camokoHTpsilasica M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 wr. : g
‘\ (oTaenbHbIN 3akas) / - n
<’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 2 pcs. (option)
‘ 220 ‘
MOKPbITHUE - FINISHING RAL @ d|




AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

BAJNKA CTEHOBbIX NAHENEN, NANNETOCTON - L p H KO - Part No
WALL PANELS BEAM, PALLET STOPPER )
BAIIKA CTEHOBbIX MAHENEW @ 1800 GU50-0901800
WALL PANELS BEAM 2500 GU50-0902500
2700 GU50-0902700
L
™~
™
dukcatop 6ankn GU80-0000000 - 2 wT. (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Beam lock GU80-0000000 - 2 pcs. (option)
ZINC
NOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MANNETOCTOMN 60X30, HA PAMY 1050 900 GU52-6030900
PALLET STOPPER 60X30, ON FRAME 1050 1800 GU52-6031800
2700 GU52-6032700
4000 GU52-6034000
v 30
IV ) ] ‘
B komnnekT noctaeku Bxogut / Included in the set: :; / %2
= |HIME-- 2,5
KpoHwTeinH nannetoctona GU52-6030000 - 2 wr. / // ‘g 60
Pallet stopper bracket GU52-6030000 - 2 pcs. N :I
Al 1
Tpy6a GU52-603...- 1wt /
% Pipe GU52-603... - 1 pcs.
Bont M8 - 4 wr. LnuHa [Mpoduns o E ,g o
(OTAEenbHbIN 3akas) / | OB6osHauenne / |6onTa /| cToitkn / Je o
M Bolt M8 - 4 pcs. Designation Bolt Upright 0 0
(option) length | profile °l E e
GV60-1008090| 90 70 e Kils
GV60-1008110| 110 85 : . o
GV60-1008120| 120 100 RIS
GV60-1008140| 140 120 a
S Farika camokoHTpsiwascs M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 wr. N ﬁ ﬁ °
‘\ (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / 9 H °
<’ Self-locking nut M8 GV60-3008000 - 4 pcs. (option) : - 95 95 E :
1L 250 HF
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL - -
91 G50



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3[OENWTENW HA BATJKY - BEAM DIVIDERS

I
e, o S S S S S B S S S S S S S S B S S A S S S B S S

[ = A=l

92

@]
19]
{;



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3[OENWTENW HA BATJKY - BEAM DIVIDERS

0

93

Tﬂ.ﬂl%r.ﬂ.ﬂ.ﬂ.UI.U.H.ﬂl.ﬂ.ﬂ.ﬂ.ﬂl.ﬂnﬂl.ﬂl.ﬂ.ﬂl.ﬂllﬂ.ﬂlﬂllﬂlﬂlﬂnﬂﬂﬂllﬂlﬂltﬂllﬂnﬂllﬂl’nﬂnﬂl’tﬂﬁ
[
P e o = = = = = e e e e e = e = o o o o o o o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e o o = = = =




AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MNMOJNKY- SHELF ACCESSORIES

=TT

| =1

T

?
2 o e e e S e

\
P
b=
Bl
k I |
f I

il . | —

e & e e ey e S Ay e e =

t
\
%

N |

= AErEEnel s s e B S a abrera s, A B s Ay A

==
|
el |

94



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OENUTENU HA BAJKY - BEAM DIVIDERS L P H KOpA - Part No.
PA3LENNTENb NMOOBECHOW HA BATKY 600 | 400 GT00-0400600
HANGING DIVIDER FOR BEAM 700 | 400 GT00-0400700
800 | 400 GT00-0400800
900 | 400 GT00-0400900
1000 | 400 GT00-0401000
1100 | 400 GT00-0401100
600 | 600 GT00-0600600
700 | 600 GT00-0600700
M Bont M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 2 wT. (oTAenbHbIi 3akas) / 800 | 600 GT00-0600800
Bolt M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 2 pcs. (option) 900 | 600 GT00-0600900
1000 | 600 GT00-0601000
laiika-6apatwek M6 GV60-3206000 - 2 wT. 1100 | 600 GT00-0601100
Q= | (ommensmwit 2acas) / 1200 | 600 GT00-0601200
Fly-nut M6 GV60-3206000 - 2 pcs. (option)
1000 | 1000 GT00-1001000
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3LENNTENb BEPTUKATBHbIM HA BAJIKY 500 | 500 GT01-0500500
VERTICAL DIVIDER FOR BEAM 600 | 500 GT01-0500500
700 | 500 GT01-0500500
800 | 600 GT01-0600800
500 | 800 GT01-0800500
600 | 800 GT01-0800600
— 700 | 800 GT01-0800700
M Bont M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 2 WT. (OTAenbHbIN 3aka3) / ‘ ‘
Bolt M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 2 pcs. (option) @
H
laiika-6apawek M6 GV60-3206000 - 2 wr.
w (oTAenbHbIit 3aKkas) /
Fly-nut M6 GV60-3206000 - 2 pcs. (option)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3LENUTENb MPAMOW 40x20 HA BANKY e 500 GT03-0400500
STRAIGHT DIVIDER 40x20 FOR BEAM 600 GT03-0400600
700 GT03-0400700
3arnywka BHyTpeHHaa 20x40 E2.92.100.14 - 1 wrT. (BxoauT B 800 GT03-0400800
KOMMNIIeKT noctasku) /
Inner plug 20x40 E2.92.100.14 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
M Bont M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 1 wT. (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Bolt M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 1 pcs. (option)
laiika-6apatwek M6 GV60-3206000 - 1 wr.
w (OTAENbHbI 3aKa3) /
Fly-nut M6 GV60-3206000 - 1 pcs. (option) 40
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL —
PA3LENNTENb MPOBOJIOYHbIM 100 HA BAJIKY o 400 | 100 GT02-0100400
WIRE DIVIDER 100 FOR BEAM 500 | 100 GT02-0100500
600 | 100 GT02-0100600
700 | 100 GT02-0100700
M Bont M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 1 wT. (0TAENbHbIN 3aka3) / Iy
Bolt M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 1 pcs. (option) H=100
laiika-6apatwek M6 GV60-3206000 - 1 wr.
w (OTAENbHbI 3aKa3) /
Fly-nut M6 GV60-3206000 - 1 pcs. (option)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
i
95 G50



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KPIOK HA BAITKY, MAHEJIb TOPLIEBASA CETYATAA, PASAENNTENb HA NOJIKY - h H p KO - Part No
HOOK FOR BEAM, WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL, SHELF DIVIDER ’
KPIOK HA BAJIKY 400 GS50-0100400
HOOK FOR BEAM 500 GS50-0100500
600 GS50-0100600
M Bont M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 1 WT. (0TAENbHbIN 3aka3) /
Bolt M6x65 GV60-1106065 - 1 pcs. (option)
P
lanka-6apawek M6 GV60-3206000 - 1 wrT.
@ (oTAenbHbIt 3aKas) /
Fly-nut M6 GV60-3206000 - 1 pcs. (option)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHEJNb TOPLIEBAA CETYATAA 0 ‘JN P 1000 | 600 GHO01-0601000
WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL . 1000 | 700 GH01-0701000
. \\\ 1000 | 800 GH01-0801000
TN S J“W 1000 | 900 GH01-0901000
| NS i 1000 | 1000 GH01-1001000
TS T H 1000 | 1100 GH01-1101000
iy L
5 N~ N
I~ N~ it
24 8I il
= -y M \\ : i
100 A T~ T
A4 ] \\ \\~ I
r S AL
. o X I~
duKcaTop NaHenu TopLeBon ceT4aToii k pame 70 - - X SN Rk :l
GU84-0700000 - 6 wWT. (0TAenbHbIN 3aka3s) / oI X \\ \\ W
C/@ Frame and wire mesh head panel connector 70 ° NI 4l \\ iy g
GU84-0700000 - 6 pcs. (option) o lle® I \\\ oy :5
: Ki’ ~ \\. iy
o . t\ \\ i
MOKPLITYE - FINISHING RAL . T
PNKCATOP NAHEIN TOPLIEBOM rH\ 70 GU84-0700000
CETYATOW K PAME 70 '
FRAME AND WIRE MESH HEAD PANEL CONNECTOR 70
Fanka M5 - 1 WwT. (Bx0AWUT B KOMANEKT NocTaBku) / ” B
Nut M5 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
Wanba 5 - 1 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMANEKT nocTasku) /
Washer 5 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
NMOKPLITUE - FINISHING ZINC ‘ P=70
PA3OENTUTEIb HA MOJKY 75 | 100 | 700 GT04-0710700
SHELF DIVIDER 75 | 150 | 700 GT04-0715700
150 | 300 | 1000 GT04-1531000
150 | 300 | 1050 GT04-1531050
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

G 50 96
-



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3LENUTENb HA NOMNKY CMNJIOWHON, OrPAXXOEHUE CETYATOE - L p H KO[ - Part N
SOLID SHELF DIVIDER, WIRE MESH BARRIER - rart No.
PASLENUTEMb HA MOJIKY CMOWHOM 0 600 | 100 |  GT05-1000600
SOLID DIVIDER ON A SHELF 700 | 100 GT05-1000700
800 | 100 GT05-1000800
900 | 100 GT05-1000900
1000 | 100 GT05-1001000
1050 | 100 GT05-1001050
1100 | 100 GT05-1001100
1200 | 100 GT05-1001200
600 | 150 GT05-1500600
700 | 150 GT05-1500700
800 | 150 GT05-1500800
900 | 150 GT05-1500900
1000 | 150 GT05-1501000
1050 | 150 GT05-1501050
1100 | 150 GT05-1501100
1200 | 150 GT05-1501200
600 | 250 GT05-2500600
700 | 250 GT05-2500700
800 | 250 GT05-2500800
900 | 250 GT05-2500900
1000 | 250 GT05-2501000
1050 | 250 GT05-2501050
1100 | 250 GT05-2501100
1200 | 250 GT05-2501200
600 | 450 GT05-4500600
700 | 450 GT05-4500700
800 | 450 GT05-4500800
900 | 450 GT05-4500900
1000 | 450 GT05-4501000
1050 | 450 GT05-4501050
1100 | 450 GT05-4501100
1200 | 450 GT05-4501200
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OTPAXIEHME CETYATOE 200 o 1800 200 | GS05-2001800
WIRE MESH BARRIER 200 2700 200 GS05-2002700
il
B
Lol
i
Kl
i
<4
o
1=}
N
1l
I
XomyT kabenbHblit 5X400 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT
noctasku) /
Cable clamp 5x400 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
®naney GS05-2001800 - 2 WT. (BXOANT B KOMMMEKT ]
nocrasku) / Nl 5
Fl. GS05-2001800 - 2 . (included in th let t NIk
ange pcs. (included in the complete set) : b )
i
77777777777777 Bont M8 - 2 wr. NnuHa [Mpoduns E y g
(otaenbHbIn 3aka3) /| O6osHauveHne / |6onTa /| cTonku / ki
M Bolt M8 - 2 pcs. Designation Bolt | Upright o
(option) length | profile KlIkY l
GV60-1008080| 80 70 TGy
GV60-1008095| 95 85 Khx A7
GV60-1008110| 110 100 25
GV60-1008130| 130 120 i KI}X A]
BIBIE K
I
“ laiika M8 B3.81.020.01 - 2 wT. (OTAENbHbIN 3akas) / A]
@ Nut M8 B3.81.020.01 - 2 pcs. (option) ,{V
. o] |
NOKPBITYE - FINISHING RAL . |lPumenercs ¢ bankon MGK./
97 G50



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

CTEHKA 3A0HAA CETYATAA - WIRE MESH BACK PANEL

Ls

KOQ - Part No.

CTEHKA 3AQHAA CETHATAA 900
WIRE MESH BACK PANEL 900

XomyT kabenbHbit 5x400 - 10 LWT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
Clamp 5x400 - 10 pcs. (included in the complete set)

100

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL * Kpenutcsa xomyTamu Yyepes nepdopaLuto CTonku. /

* To be fixed with the clamps in the upright holes.

2790

2700

900

GH10-9002700

98

'm’
al
@)




AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCMO3UTOP ON1A NNUTKU - TILES DISPLAY

1100

0

99



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

SKCMO3UTOP AnA NMIIUTKU - TILES DISPLAY

1100

Q@ @

0011 00¢

S
Cresssw———mnossososossosssass=

bl Caca [ A\¥

100




AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

OKCMO3UTOPLI ANA NNUTKU - TILES DISPLAYS

KOJ - Part No.

OKCMNO3UTOP ONA MIANTKN 1650x870x870
TILES DISPLAY 1650x870x870

Pama BepTukanbHas ans nnutku 1650x870 GN01-1650870 -

1 WT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNMEKT nocTaBku) /

Vertical frame for tiles GN01-1650870 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)

Pama HaknoHHasi 870x870 GN00-0000001 - 1 wrT. (BXx0AUT B
KOMMMeKT noctasku) /

Inclined frame 870x870 GN00-0000001 - 1 pcs. (included in
the complete set)

Haknagka GNO00-0000002 - 2 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
noctaeku) /

Overlap piece GN00-0000002 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

@R &)=

Bont M10x20 GV60-1010020 - 4 wr. (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3s) /
Bolt M10x20 GV60-1010020 - 4 pcs. (option)

laika M10 GV60-3110000 - 4 wT. (OTAENbHbIA 3akas) /
Nut M10 GV60-3110000 - 4 pcs. (option)

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

* Pasmepb! [1CIN 860x860 (MaTepuan 3akasuvka) /
Wood chip board dimensions 860x860 (customers material)

** Pasmepbi [1CIN 850x1645 (mMaTepnan 3akasuuka) /
Wood chip board dimensions 850x1645 (customers material)

GNO00-1650870

PAMA BEPTUKATIBbHAA ONA MINTKN 1650x870
VERTICAL FRAME FOR TILES 1650x870

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

1650

1700

* Paamepbl ICT 850x1645 (maTepuan 3akasyuka) /
Wood chip board dimensions 850x1645 (customers material)

GN01-1650870

PAMA TOPU3OHTANBHAA OJTA MINTKN 1240x870
HORIZONTAL FRAME FOR TILES 1240x870

NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

* Pa3mepbl [ICTN 860x950 (matepuan 3akasuuka) /
Wood chip board dimensions 860x950 (customers material)

GNO02-1240870

101

m’
g
@)



k _ -y
\ Y= A .
\ \ ﬂm \ T ﬁvn\! oA \ =
X\ ,,,,,, ,,,,, Alﬂ ,,,,,,,,,,, \ \
./ ,,,, Jldw \ ,,,,, ,,,,,,, \
/? \ nﬂ \ / \wl
\\ \ \,,,,, 5 ,,,, _W / /
\ ,,,,,,, . ,,,, U5 ld-»u ,/ ,,/, Ik
A A W\
\ ﬂ«u / /, B\
/ / \ ~ER\\\!
2 W
A .,,,,,, ,,,,,, .wull
\ -rr-
A\ el VY
\\,\, ,,,,, ﬂl =
/ a \,\,\,\ ,,,,,,
\Y N
,,‘,,‘,,‘, ,,,,,, \\\\\«\ ,\\\
,,‘,,‘,,‘,,‘, i \ \\
\,,,,,,,,,,,,,, \ \\\\\\\

102

Q
)



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

OCBELUEHME - LIGHTS P KoA - Part No.
CBETWMBHMK 1300 HA BANKY o 1300 GL00-0001300
LIGHT 1300 FOR BEAM

T ! [epxaTenb CBETUMbHUKA - 2 WT. (BXOANT B KOMMNEKT
A\ I [ nocrasku) / @

~ Lamp holder - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
RAL
1300mm - 36BT

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 1300mm - 36W
CBETWJTbHUK 1300 HA BAJIKY MGK 1300 GL01-0001300

LIGHT 1300 FOR BEAM MGK

KOMMNIEeKT noctasku) /
Lamp holder for beam MGK - 2 pcs. (included in the

RAL: complete set)

Hepxatenb cBeTUNbHUKa Ha 6anky MGK - 2 wT. (BXoauT B

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING

2/

P=
i

1300mm - 36BT
1300mm - 36W

103

m’
g
@)



OMbITHbIV 3aBOA

MLAPOH

182107, NckoBckas 0611.,

r. Benvikne Jlyku, yn. Forong, g. 5
Ten.. +7(81153) 929 78
®dakc: +7 (81153) 929 86

Internet: www.ozm.ru
e-mail: market@ozm.ru

TUV.

1ISO 9001






